Firefighter Cyberjaya Night Half Marathon 2015
(2015-09-19)
Category Results

Category: A - 21km Men Open (18 year to 39 years old)
RkCat Bib Name

A0348 RANI RANAI

A0310  SARAVANAN A/L EGALAMUROM
A0116 LEE CHING KEONG

A0308 MOHAMAD SAIFUL BIN ZAINON
A0273  ZI SHEN HONG

A0305 OSMAN JAMALUDDIN

A0377 IKMAL ZULKIFLI

A0099 KHAI CHUNG SOONG

A0088  JAMES BANJAMIN

10 A0320  LIM WEEI KEONG

11 A0267  YANIMAN A/L YAMAT

12 A0198 MUHAMMMAD ILYAS

13 A0108 KOK LIM WONG

14 A0335  ANAS RAMLI

15 A0129 MEN FAI WONG

16 A0245 TEOHBJ

17 A0382

18 A0030  AZRIL BUHARI

19 A0203 NG WEI HUNG

20 A0152 MOHD AMRI ADAM

21 A0250 TUNG WENG CHUEN

22 A0376

23 A0181 MUHAMMAD SIDEK

24 A0027  AZIZUL MANAF

25 A0046 CHU KOK KUAN

26 A0326 MUHAMMAD NOR SHAFIQ BIN ABDULLAH
27 A0115 LEE CHONG HAU

28 A0056 EDI SHAMSUDIN MOHAMED ANNUAR
29 A0264 WONG KIN FATT

30 A0061 FAISAL RADZI

31 A0169 MOHD SHUKRI GHAZALI

32 A0021 AU YEONG HOW

33 A0242  TEH TEONG PHEI

34 A0180 MUHAMAD HAFIZ AYOB

35 A0261  WEI-XUN OOI

36 A0153  MOHD ANUAR AHMAD SHUKRI
37 A0378

38 A0033 BOON AIK GO

39 A0282  JASON MARTIN

40 A0121  LEONG YUAN JIAN

41 A0292  TAN DAE REN

42 A0148  MOHD HARRIS

43 A0287 MOHD SHUPIAN

44 A0223  SAIFUL MAZRIL OTHMAN

45 A0276  WILSON GOH

46 A0167  MOHD SHAFIQ MAZLAN

47 A0073 HAFIZUDIN ABD HALIM

48 A0052  DAVID NG

49 A0084  IVAN WONG

50 A0379

51 A0077 HEE BOO TEOH

52 A0183 MUHAMMAD SYURAHBIL

53 A0321 MOHD KHAIDZIR B MOHD TAHA
54 A0383

55 A0170  MOHD SYAAHID ISHAMUDDIN
56 A0002  ABDUL KHAIR TARMUI

57 A0293 HAFIDZ KOSAI

58 A0141 MOHAMMAD ALI AHMAD

59 A0200  NASRUDDIN HASHIM

60 A0060  FAIRUZ TAMBY CHIK

61 A0015  AMIN JAAFAR

62 A0381

63 A0262  WEN KIAT CHUA

64 A0229 SHAH RIZUAN

65 A0257  WAN MAHAZIR MUHAMMED NOR
66 A0013  AMAR GHAZALI

67 A0158 MOHD FADZLI HADI MOHD YUSOFF
68 A0006  AHMAD AZRI ZAINAL

69 A0110  KUA HAN BOON

70 A0070  HAFIZ HASSAN

71 A0230  SOON CHING YONG

72 A0258  WAN MOHD EFFENDI WAN ZAKARIA
73 A0168 MOHD SHIHABUDDIN AHMAD NOORDEN
74 A0330 MUHAMMAD ZULFARHAN B ZULKAFLI
75 A0055 EDDY FAIZZAL KAMARI

76 A0040  CHIN HOCK NG

77 A0037  CHAW MING THAI

78 A0212  ONG WEI YAO

79 A0234  SYAIFUL EPOI

80 A0143 MOHAMMAD SAAD SUBRI

©ONU A WNER

Official_Time

1:21:13
1:25:53
1:26:32
1:27:31
1:28:15
1:32:05
1:36:39
1:37:02
1:39:51
1:41:23
1:42:41
1:44:49
1:48:48
1:49:10
1:51:05
1:51:34
1:51:48
1:51:52
1:52:56
1:53:02
1:54:33
1:54:41
1:54:58
1:55:16
1:55:20
1:55:52
1:56:08
1:56:12
1:56:18
1:56:19
1:57:25
1:57:25
1:58:13
1:58:47
1:58:48
2:01:03
2:01:04
2:01:51
2:02:39
2:03:53
2:04:05
2:04:40
2:05:29
2:05:31
2:06:01
2:06:43
2:07:17
2:07:37
2:07:56
2:08:06
2:08:41
2:09:22
2:10:00
2:10:41
2:11:53
2:12:03
2:12:06
2:12:18
2:12:27
2:12:45
2:12:46
2:13:42
2:14:32
2:15:33
2:15:50
2:16:42
2:17:07
2:17:20
2:17:21
2:18:00
2:18:21
2:18:22
2:18:35
2:18:52
2:18:53
2:18:59
2:20:06
2:20:20
2:20:26
2:20:26

Net_Time
1:21:10
1:25:52
1:26:29
1:27:30
1:28:11
1:31:57
1:36:36
1:36:59
1:39:47
1:40:43
1:42:39
1:44:46
1:48:37
1:48:36
1:50:58
1:51:28
1:51:45
1:51:45
1:52:53
1:52:55
1:54:02
1:54:09
1:54:52
1:55:07
1:55:07
1:55:43
1:55:16
1:55:02
1:55:37
1:56:13
1:57:14
1:57:19
1:58:10
1:58:05
1:58:06
2:00:38
2:00:05
2:01:24
2:02:25
2:02:50
2:03:13
2:04:21
2:05:15
2:04:58
2:05:30
2:06:33
2:07:01
2:07:28
2:07:47
2:07:05
2:08:02
2:09:11
2:08:04
2:10:32
2:11:44
2:11:45
2:12:04
2:12:10
2:11:59
2:12:08
2:12:18
2:12:34
2:14:26
2:15:24
2:15:13
2:16:26
2:16:03
2:16:57
2:16:49
2:17:52
2:18:00
2:18:01
2:18:27
2:18:30
2:17:53
2:18:19
2:19:38
2:19:44
2:20:06
2:20:07

Start_Time
20:00:43
20:00:41
20:00:43
20:00:41
20:00:44
20:00:48
20:00:43
20:00:43
20:00:44
20:01:20
20:00:43
20:00:43
20:00:51
20:01:14
20:00:47
20:00:46
20:00:44
20:00:47
20:00:43
20:00:47
20:01:11
20:01:11
20:00:47
20:00:49
20:00:53
20:00:50
20:01:33
20:01:51
20:01:21
20:00:47
20:00:51
20:00:46
20:00:43
20:01:22
20:01:22
20:01:05
20:01:39
20:01:07
20:00:54
20:01:43
20:01:32
20:00:58
20:00:54
20:01:14
20:01:11
20:00:50
20:00:56
20:00:50
20:00:49
20:01:41
20:01:20
20:00:51
20:02:35
20:00:49
20:00:49
20:00:58
20:00:42
20:00:49
20:01:08
20:01:18
20:01:09
20:01:49
20:00:46
20:00:48
20:01:17
20:00:57
20:01:44
20:01:03
20:01:12
20:00:49
20:01:01
20:01:01
20:00:48
20:01:02
20:01:40
20:01:20
20:01:09
20:01:16
20:00:59
20:00:59

Finish_Time
21:21:52
21:26:33
21:27:11
21:28:11
21:28:55
21:32:45
21:37:18
21:37:42
21:40:30
21:42:03
21:43:21
21:45:28
21:49:27
21:49:49
21:51:45
21:52:13
21:52:28
21:52:32
21:53:36
21:53:41
21:55:12
21:55:20
21:55:38
21:55:55
21:55:59
21:56:32
21:56:48
21:56:52
21:56:58
21:56:59
21:58:04
21:58:05
21:58:52
21:59:26
21:59:28
22:01:42
22:01:44
22:02:31
22:03:19
22:04:33
22:04:45
22:05:19
22:06:08
22:06:11
22:06:40
22:07:22
22:07:57
22:08:17
22:08:35
22:08:45
22:09:21
22:10:02
22:10:39
22:11:20
22:12:32
22:12:43
22:12:46
22:12:58
22:13:07
22:13:25
22:13:26
22:14:22
22:15:11
22:16:12
22:16:30
22:17:22
22:17:47
22:18:00
22:18:00
22:18:40
22:19:01
22:19:01
22:19:15
22:19:32
22:19:33
22:19:39
22:20:46
22:20:59
22:21:05
22:21:05

Remark



81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

A0215
A0191
A0007
A0193
A0338
A0023
A0254
A0075
A0246
A0227
A0247
A0233
A0079
A0205
A0123
A0192
A0118
A0093
A0018
A0327
A0352
A0086
A0067
A0069
A0342
A0214
A0251
A0063
A0354
A0062
A0083
A0307
A0094
A0195
A0221
A0113
A0132
A0329
A0125
A0286
A0155
A0044
A0219
A0176
A0256
A0386
A0300
A0358
A0340
A0260
A0355
A0263
A0012
A0107
A0154
A0106
A0278
A0022
A0349
A0270
A0024
A0226
A0289
A0090
A0043
A0127
A0318
A0057
A0253
A0280
A0337
A0041
A0196
A0347
A0011
A0092
A0144
A0351
A0095
A0304
A0130
A0091
A0163
A0134
A0231
A0087
A0255

RACHAN CHA CHEK
MUHAMMAD HAFIZ OTHMAN
AHMAD BUKHORI SAIDIN
MUHAMMAD IDHAM ADHA NAZRI
CHEW GIM PIOW
AZAMUDDIN IDRIS
VIJAYABALAN VIJAY

HAIRUL NIZAM ISMAIL

TEOH CHIN YU

SEOW WOEI KEE

THITIPHAN SOMBOONPUTTANAKUL
SYAFIQ HAZMY ZULHAIMI
HENG LOONG YOON

NICK GAN

LIONG SENHUA

MUHAMMAD HAZIM MOHD ZANANI
LEE KENG OON

JULIAN TEH

ANDY CHOONG

SHAIFUL BAKHTIAR BIN ABDULLAH
MOHD SHAZLY

1ZZAT HUZAIMI MOHD NOOR
GAVIN GOMEZ

HAFEZ ANWA

MOHD AZWIRA
PUSPHANATHAN CHELLIAH
TZE CHIAK FONG

FONG SENG

KAM VEN CHIN

FAIZZUDDIN MD RAWE
IBRAHIM BAHAROM
ZULFAHMI BIN ROSLAN

KAM LOON NG

MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ ZAIDI
SAIFOL KHUSHAIREE

LEE CHUN YING

MING KHING POK

ANAFIAH BIN ZOLKAPLY

LOO WEE KIN

KAR MENG CHAN

MOHD AZMI ISA

CHONG VUI HIEN

ROHAILI MAT RAMLI

MOHD ZUHARI AMAT SADIKIN
WAI TUCK MOK

MOHD REDZUAN HAMZAH
MOHD SANY MOHD ARIF
MOHAMAD HAFIZAM SALUHI
WAN MUZAFFAR WAN HASHIM
MENG JOO EU

WONG CHIA CHUN
AL-MUHAMMAD ISHAZEE ISHAK
KOH CHEN GUAN

MOHD AZIHAN YUSOFF

KIM YEW LEONG

SEOW WENG SING

AUZANI FIKRY

SHARULAZLAN AHMAD

YONG WEI TEH

AZFAR AIZAT

SEK WUN CHUNG

SYFULANWA MUSTAFA

JAYA IQMAL

CHONG JIUNNFAT

MARTIN YEE

CHONG CHIN TONG

ENGKU FARIEZ ENGKU AZAHAN
VICTOR WEIDA LEE

MOHAMAD KHAIRI MAHMOOD
WONG WEI LOAN

CHING SWEE SIAM
MUHAMMAD ZAYYID MOHD MOKHTAR
LEE CHIN SOON

ALFRED WONG

JITIONG LIM

MOHAMMAD ZAIM MOHAMMAD HANZAM

KAM SING LEE

ZAMRI MOHD JALIL

MEOR MOHD FIRDAUS MEOR MOHD NAJIB
JERRY CHONG

MOHD IDRIS MOHD ARIFFIN

MOHAMAD ASDEE MORSIDI

SU KHYE KOK

JACKY HEW

VINCENT CHAN

2:20:41
2:20:57
2:21:24
2:21:24
2:21:41
2:21:54
2:21:59
2:22:02
2:22:04
2:22:55
2:23:23
2:23:33
2:24:01
2:24:58
2:25:10
2:25:12
2:25:15
2:25:21
2:25:29
2:26:00
2:26:15
2:26:16
2:26:45
2:26:48
2:26:50
2:26:57
2:26:58
2:27:06
2:27:06
2:27:11
2:27:12
2:27:30
2:27:52
2:28:38
2:28:53
2:29:04
2:29:07
2:29:39
2:29:43
2:29:54
2:30:35
2:30:36
2:30:41
2:30:45
2:31:23
2:31:45
2:32:17
2:32:18
2:32:27
2:32:33
2:32:57
2:33:05
2:33:07
2:33:10
2:33:25
2:33:38
2:33:59
2:34:01
2:34:08
2:34:18
2:34:26
2:34:27
2:34:31
2:34:42
2:34:51
2:34:51
2:35:38
2:35:38
2:35:39
2:36:06
2:36:15
2:37:09
2:37:15
2:37:26
2:38:09
2:38:10
2:38:49
2:39:06
2:40:35
2:41:16
2:41:31
2:41:46
2:42:07
2:42:24
2:42:59
2:43:46
2:44:28

2:19:29
2:20:54
2:21:00
2:20:36
2:21:19
2:21:37
2:21:33
2:21:57
2:21:34
2:22:03
2:22:05
2:22:33
2:23:05
2:24:38
2:25:02
2:25:01
2:24:47
2:24:40
2:24:45
2:25:36
2:25:32
2:25:51
2:26:10
2:26:10
2:26:15
2:24:09
2:26:40
2:26:32
2:26:55
2:26:22
2:27:03
2:27:17
2:27:02
2:27:46
2:28:47
2:28:15
2:28:46
2:29:17
2:29:31
2:29:29
2:29:56
2:30:24
2:29:29
2:30:11
2:31:00
2:31:16
2:32:06
2:31:11
2:32:26
2:32:23
2:32:16
2:32:18
2:32:31
2:32:29
2:33:11
2:32:57
2:33:48
2:32:43
2:33:55
2:33:55
2:34:11
2:34:16
2:33:56
2:34:29
2:34:01
2:34:02
2:35:26
2:34:53
2:34:56
2:35:58
2:35:25
2:36:50
2:32:59
2:37:17
2:37:28
2:37:30
2:38:39
2:38:44
2:40:01
2:38:03
2:41:25
2:41:16
2:40:43
2:41:35
2:42:07
2:43:07
2:44:08

20:01:52
20:00:43
20:01:04
20:01:29
20:01:02
20:00:58
20:01:06
20:00:45
20:01:10
20:01:31
20:01:59
20:01:41
20:01:36
20:01:00
20:00:48
20:00:51
20:01:09
20:01:21
20:01:25
20:01:04
20:01:23
20:01:05
20:01:15
20:01:18
20:01:15
20:03:29
20:00:58
20:01:13
20:00:52
20:01:29
20:00:49
20:00:52
20:01:30
20:01:32
20:00:47
20:01:29
20:01:01
20:01:02
20:00:52
20:01:05
20:01:20
20:00:52
20:01:52
20:01:14
20:01:03
20:01:09
20:00:52
20:01:48
20:00:42
20:00:49
20:01:21
20:01:27
20:01:16
20:01:21
20:00:55
20:01:21
20:00:51
20:01:59
20:00:53
20:01:03
20:00:55
20:00:51
20:01:15
20:00:54
20:01:30
20:01:29
20:00:52
20:01:26
20:01:23
20:00:49
20:01:30
20:00:59
20:04:56
20:00:49
20:01:21
20:01:20
20:00:50
20:01:02
20:01:15
20:03:53
20:00:47
20:01:11
20:02:04
20:01:29
20:01:32
20:01:19
20:01:00

22:21:20
22:21:36
22:22:03
22:22:04
22:22:20
22:22:34
22:22:38
22:22:41
22:22:44
22:23:34
22:24:03
22:24:13
22:24:41
22:25:38
22:25:49
22:25:52
22:25:55
22:26:01
22:26:09
22:26:39
22:26:55
22:26:56
22:27:25
22:27:27
22:27:30
22:27:37
22:27:38
22:27:45
22:27:46
22:27:50
22:27:52
22:28:09
22:28:32
22:29:18
22:29:33
22:29:43
22:29:47
22:30:18
22:30:23
22:30:34
22:31:15
22:31:16
22:31:20
22:31:24
22:32:02
22:32:24
22:32:57
22:32:58
22:33:07
2RI
22:33:37
22:33:45
22:33:47
22:33:49
22:34:05
22:34:17
22:34:38
22:34:41
22:34:48
22:34:58
22:35:05
22:35:07
22:35:11
22:35:22
22:35:30
22:35:30
22:36:18
22:36:18
22:36:18
22:36:46
22:36:55
22:37:48
22:37:55
22:38:05
22:38:49
22:38:50
22:39:29
22:39:46
22:41:15
22:41:55
22:42:11
22:42:26
22:42:46
22:43:03
22:43:39
22:44:26
22:45:08



168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

A0008
A0344
A0206
A0331
A0345
A0346
A0294
A0218
A0317
A0005
A0328
A0375
A0324
A0279
A0357
A0076
A0048
A0100
A0028
A0243
A0182
A0197
A0128
A0161
A0311
A0139
A0138
A0288
A0239
A0140
A0016
A0136
A0325
A0356
A0248
A0042
A0031
A0189
A0131
A0220
A0281
A0078
A0272
A0025
A0186
A0202
A0010
A0269
A0249
A0291
A0341
A0089
A0080
A0150
A0228
A0241
A0147
A0336
A0353
A0284
A0204
A0105
A0068
A0201
A0343
A0051
A0213
A0298
A0096
A0362
A0009
A0049
A0020
A0003
A0259
A0017
A0157
A0339
A0274
A0210
A0237
A0385
A0039
A0117
A0159
A0277
A0101

AHMAD SYAFIQ HASSAN

LEE LEONG CHIN

NOOR MOHD FIRDAUS OTHMAN
MOHD NAJIB AHMAD

LEE CHING TU

FOO WAI CHEN

MUHAMMAD 'AMMAR AWANG
ROAZLISHAM ISMAIL

NG WEI YOKE

AHMAD ULWAN

MOHAMED AZLI B ABU SEMAN

OH CHOOR GUAN

CHEW KAK HO

MUHAMMAD ZULFADHLI BIN BAHARUM
HAZWAN HAKIMI MD HASSIM
CHUANG YEN JEAT

KHAIROL MOHAMAD

AZIZUL AZWAR ABD AZIZ

TEH TEONG SIN

MUHAMMAD NAZIF
MUHAMMAD ZULKEFLEE YUSOF
MATTIAS MURPHY LAI

MOHD FARID MOHD BUANG
ABDUL RASHID BIN ABDUL HAMID
MOHAMAD KHAIRY MD DIN
MOHAMAD KHAIRY MD DIN
FATIN ALIA

TAN KEAN JUN

MOHAMAD ZAIDI BAHAUDDIN
AMZARI ZHAHIR

MOHAMAD FIRDAUS MUSA
AMIR AKMAL BIN MD SHOKOR
TIAN SIONG LEE

SWEE GUAN LIM

CHING HUI PUA

AZRUL AZRIN ABDUL AZIZ
MUHAMMAD FAHRIN ASHRAFF NGELAI
MERVYN SEET

ROSHAN BABU BALAKRISHNAN
JOHANES RIANDY

HENDRA JAYA NAPITUPULU
ZAMZANI| ZAMZURI
AZHARUDDIN RAIF
MUHAMMAD AKMAL ANWAR
NAZWADY OMAR

ALEX ONG

YIN WEI LIEW

TONG-LEONG CHONG
ZULHUSMIE ARIPIN
MOCHAMAD ARIE ARIZONA
JAMES SUN

HOH HUANG CHIN

MOHD FAZLIE

SEOW TENG GOH

TEAN | CUNG

MOHD FAISAL

JEYA SARAVANAN PILLAI A/L DAMODRAN
KOK KUANG TENG

AU KIEN KANG

NG WAN SEONG

KIAN PENG LOH

GUAN PING YAU

NAZRI ABU BAKAR

FOONG KAM HO

DANIEL YAP

POH ZHI KUANG

TAN JIN NGEE

KEA KIN AW

AHMAD ZULHILMY AHMAD YUSRI
CHUN KIT CHOW

ASRUL SHAH RAZALI

ABZA JUNIT

WAN MOHD HARITH IRZARD WAN MOHD SAUKI

ANAS HAMKA

MOHD FADHLUL HADI OTHMAN
MOHAMED HISYAM AB TALIB
ZUHIR AZMAN

NURUL NAIM ISMAIL

SYAMSUL FAIRUZ HASSAN

CHEE SOON LEONG

LEE CHOON FOO

MOHD FAIZAL BIN MURI
AUDREY GEORGE
KHAIRUL AKMAL

2:44:42
2:45:30
2:46:02
2:46:17
2:46:19
2:46:20
2:46:29
2:46:43
2:46:58
2:47:01
2:47:26
2:47:55
2:48:00
2:48:03
2:48:36
2:48:52
2:49:13
2:49:17
2:49:19
2:49:22
2:49:33
2:49:35
2:49:37
2:49:55
2:49:56
2:50:49
2:50:49
2:50:53
2:51:02
2:51:10
2:51:19
2:51:29
2:51:35
2:51:53
2:51:57
2:52:26
2:52:31
2:52:34
2:53:09
2:53:32
2:54:58
2:54:59
2:55:00
2:55:01
2:55:11
2:55:14
2:55:15
2:55:17
2:55:18
2:55:26
2:55:26
2:55:32
2:55:57
2:56:12
2:56:15
2:56:57
2:56:59
2:57:19
2:57:32
2:57:48
2:57:56
2:57:57
2:57:57
2:58:32
2:58:32
2:58:32
2:59:37
3:01:17
3:01:27
3:02:21
3:02:24
3:02:41
3:02:42
3:03:07
3:03:18
3:03:29
3:03:58
3:05:05
3:05:07
3:05:51
3:06:07
3:06:11
3:06:20
3:06:43
3:06:57
3:06:58
3:07:08

2:43:43
2:44:42
2:45:52
2:45:52
2:45:32
2:45:34
2:45:28
2:46:25
2:46:15
2:46:53
2:46:50
2:47:24
2:46:58
2:47:41
2:38:57
2:48:42
2:48:41
2:48:53
2:48:58
2:49:18
2:48:58
2:49:04
2:34:36
2:49:07
2:49:45
2:50:42
2:50:43
2:50:16
2:50:10
2:50:56
2:50:51
2:50:59
2:50:18
2:51:04
2:51:07
2:51:09
2:51:32
2:51:29
2:52:14
2:53:29
2:54:26
2:54:26
2:54:40
2:54:49
2:54:25
2:50:57
2:54:23
2:54:37
2:55:08
2:54:54
2:54:54
2:54:41
2:55:27
2:55:50
2:56:06
2:56:11
2:56:07
2:56:36
2:56:37
2:56:52
2:57:11
2:57:36
2:57:36
2:57:42
2:57:47
2:57:49
2:58:51
3:00:43
3:01:16
3:01:26
3:01:32
3:02:11
3:02:15
3:02:45
3:02:45
3:02:28
3:03:21
3:04:03
3:04:07
3:05:49
3:05:10
3:05:42
3:05:54
3:05:47
3:05:59
3:05:58
3:06:49

20:01:39
20:01:28
20:00:50
20:01:05
20:01:28
20:01:26
20:01:41
20:00:58
20:01:23
20:00:48
20:01:16
20:01:11
20:01:42
20:01:02
20:10:18
20:00:50
20:01:12
20:01:04
20:01:02
20:00:44
20:01:15
20:01:12
20:15:41
20:01:29
20:00:51
20:00:47
20:00:47
20:01:17
20:01:32
20:00:54
20:01:08
20:01:10
20:01:57
20:01:30
20:01:30
20:01:57
20:01:40
20:01:45
20:01:36
20:00:44
20:01:12
20:01:13
20:01:00
20:00:52
20:01:25
20:04:57
20:01:32
20:01:20
20:00:50
20:01:12
20:01:12
20:01:31
20:01:10
20:01:02
20:00:49
20:01:26
20:01:31
20:01:23
20:01:34
20:01:36
20:01:25
20:01:01
20:01:01
20:01:29
20:01:25
20:01:24
20:01:25
20:01:15
20:00:51
20:01:35
20:01:32
20:01:10
20:01:08
20:01:02
20:01:13
20:01:42
20:01:17
20:01:42
20:01:40
20:00:43
20:01:37
20:01:09
20:01:06
20:01:36
20:01:38
20:01:39
20:00:59

22:45:22
22:46:10
22:46:41
22:46:57
22:46:59
22:46:59
22:47:08
22:47:23
22:47:38
22:47:40
22:48:06
22:48:35
22:48:40
22:48:43
22:49:15
22:49:31
22:49:53
22:49:56
22:49:59
22:50:01
22:50:13
22:50:15
22:50:17
22:50:35
22:50:35
22:51:28
22:51:29
22:51:33
22:51:42
22:51:50
22:51:59
22:52:08
22:52:14
22:52:33
22:52:37
22:53:06
22:53:11
22:53:14
22:53:49
22:54:12
22:55:38
22:55:38
22:55:40
22:55:40
22:55:50
22:55:54
22:55:55
22:55:57
22:55:58
22:56:05
22:56:05
22:56:12
22:56:37
22:56:51
22:56:55
22:57:36
22:57:38
22:57:58
22:58:11
22:58:28
22:58:36
22:58:37
22:58:37
22:59:11
22:59:12
22:59:12
23:00:16
23:01:57
23:02:07
23:03:01
23:03:03
23:03:21
23:03:22
23:03:47
23:03:58
23:04:09
23:04:38
23:05:45
23:05:47
23:06:31
23:06:47
23:06:51
23:06:59
23:07:23
23:07:37
23:07:37
23:07:48



255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312

0

0

A0333
A0014
A0098
A0112
A0360
A0171
A0114
A0081
A0034
A0122
A0162
A0151
A3074
A0038
A0361
A0194
A0097
A0059
A0238
A0165
A0290
A0266
A0120
A0295
A0334
A0240
A0174
A0074
A0045
A0065
A0319
A0185
A0019
A0306
A0297
A0119
A0315
A0179
A0146
A0359
A0235
A0184
A0232
A0035
A0103
A0332
A0001
A0173
A0172
A0216
A0301
A0285
A0271
A0135
A0190
A0275
A0209
A0283
A0032
A0142

RAVINDRAN

AMIL AZHAR MOHD ALI

KH YAP

LANI PONIRAN

ZAIDY

MOHD WAFIUDDIN PHILIP KAREM
LEE FUEI FONG

HOR WEI HAN

CHA FU JUN

LING HENG SIA

MOHD HAFEZ HUSIN

MOHD AIZUDDIN AJES

AXLE KITH CHEENG

CHE IZWAN

MUSTAFA CONROY

MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL ANNUAR BIN SULAIMAN
KEVIN ONG

FADHLI RUSLI

TAN CHONG HAN

MOHD RUZAILI MOHAMMAD RUMAN
CHOO CHANG CHNG

YANG KWANG JEN

LEONARD KOK

SOH SEA

MOHD AZAM FARID B MAZLAN
TAN CHUN HONG

MOHD ZAHILE BIN ISMAIL

HAIRUL ANUAR AMIR

CHOONG LOI

FOO CHOON LO

CHAN HUA TAT

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR MOHD ALI
ARIS EPIT

GOH GHOK WANG

SIONG ZHE CHUAH

LEE KEEA SENG

MOHD KAMIL B ANUAR EFFENDY
MUHAMAD ASYRANI ZAINUDIN
MOHD OMAR

MOHD SHAHRUL NIZAM

SYAMIL YSF

MUHAMMAD SALLEHUDIN
SUBHAWAT KAEWDUSIT

CHAI FOOK YEW

KHAIRUN ANWAR AYOB
MUHAMMAD SHAFFERY B SHARIF
ABDUL HAMID ARSHAD

MOHD YUSRI SAIDIN

MOHD YAZRI SAIDIN

RAJA IDZHAM

KHAIRUN SHAHIZAM MUKTAR
NG THIAM CHIN

ZAINAL ABIDIN ABDUL AZIZ
MOHAMAD AZRI RAZALI
MUHAMMAD FAHRUL FAHMI KAMAL
ZULKIFLE ABDUL SALAM

NUR ANWAR FATIMI OSMAN
LIEW CHEE KEONG
AZRULHISYAM HUSSIN
MOHAMMAD HAFIZE SHAMSUDIN
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3:10:00
3:10:27
3:10:55
3:11:35
3:12:25
3:12:51
3:13:41
3:13:47
3:14:13
3:14:26
3:15:45
3:15:51
3:16:01
3:16:17
3:16:46
3:16:48
3:16:54
3:17:25
3:18:14
3:18:19
3:18:54
3:18:55
3:19:44
3:20:05
3:20:08
3:20:37
3:21:35
3:21:38
3:21:51
3:22:22
3:22:28
3:22:42
3:22:43
3:25:03
3:26:06
3:27:26
3:28:43
3:28:47
3:29:51
3:29:53
3:32:45
3:34:35
3:37:02
3:38:23
3:38:28
3:38:57
3:39:51
3:40:27
3:40:29
3:40:43
3:40:50
3:41:25
3:41:59
3:42:30
3:47:06
3:47:07
3:47:51
3:48:51
1:19:39
1:21:57

3:09:46
3:10:10
3:10:53
3:11:11
3:12:09
3:12:21
3:13:27
3:13:21
3:13:36
3:13:55
3:15:34
3:03:18
3:15:03
3:13:35
3:16:20
3:16:11
3:15:57
3:16:23
3:18:07
3:17:14
3:18:02
3:18:02
3:19:00
3:19:41
3:19:49
3:20:02
3:21:15
3:21:19
3:19:57
3:21:43
3:22:20
3:22:02
3:22:30
3:24:17
3:25:34
3:26:48
3:27:45
3:28:37
3:29:36
3:29:24
3:31:50
3:33:33
3:35:50
3:37:39
3:37:50
3:38:26
3:38:57
3:40:10
3:40:10
3:39:48
3:40:19
3:40:20
3:41:12
3:41:37
3:46:13
3:46:11
3:46:47
3:47:56
1:19:05
1:06:54

20:00:54
20:00:56
20:00:42
20:01:04
20:00:56
20:01:10
20:00:54
20:01:06
20:01:18
20:01:11
20:00:51
20:13:13
20:01:38
20:03:22
20:01:06
20:01:18
20:01:37
20:01:42
20:00:48
20:01:45
20:01:32
20:01:34
20:01:24
20:01:04
20:01:00
20:01:16
20:01:00
20:00:59
20:02:34
20:01:20
20:00:48
20:01:20
20:00:53
20:01:27
20:01:12
20:01:18
20:01:38
20:00:50
20:00:55
20:01:10
20:01:35
20:01:43
20:01:52
20:01:24
20:01:18
20:01:11
20:01:34
20:00:58
20:00:59
20:01:36
20:01:11
20:01:45
20:01:27
20:01:33
20:01:33
20:01:35
20:01:45
20:01:35
20:01:14
20:15:43

23:10:40
23:11:06
23:11:34
23:12:14
23:13:04
23:13:31
23:14:21
23:14:27
23:14:53
23:15:06
23:16:25
23:16:31
23:16:41
23:16:57
23:17:26
23:17:28
23:17:34
23:18:05
23:18:54
23:18:58
23:19:34
23:19:35
23:20:23
23:20:45
23:20:48
23:21:17
23:22:15
23:22:18
23:22:31
23:23:02
23:23:07
23:23:22
23:23:22
23:25:43
23:26:45
23:28:05
23:29:23
23:29:27
23:30:31
23:30:33
23:33:25
23:35:15
23:37:41
23:39:02
23:39:08
23:39:37
23:40:31
23:41:07
23:41:09
23:41:23
23:41:30
23:42:05
23:42:38
23:43:10
23:47:46
23:47:46
23:48:31
23:49:30
21:20:18 Disqualified
21:22:36 Disqualified



Firefighter Cyberjaya Night Half Marathon 2015

(2015-09-19)
Category Results

Category:

RkCat

©ONU A WNER

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

B - 21km Men Senior (40 years old and above)

Bib

B1099
B1024
B1055
B1009
B1061
B1128
B1048
B1014
B1109
B1006
B1124
B1062
B1064
B1088
B1027
B1108
B1053
B1010
B1005
B1003
B1107
B1063
B1119
B1090
B1126
B1050
B1106
B1127
B1057
B1041
B1066
B1083
B1023
B1037
B1079
B1007
B1087
B1067
B1140
B1093
B1081
B1077
B1089
B1112
B1051
B1025
B1065
B1034
B1048
B1085
B1060
B1017
B1033
B1102
B1046
B1110
B1042
B1096
B1045
B1116
B1019
B1117
B1082
B1094
B1122
B1026
B1071
B1013
B1104
B1049
B1036
B1070
B1015
B1101
B1031
B1125
B1039
B1043
B1113
B1016

Name

VADIVELLO A/L ARUMUGAM
MUNINTARAN SUNDRAM
TECK YONG BONG

TAN SONG HUA

LIM YEE BON

SHAHARIM MOHD ALI
ROBERT HOLMES

SOOI YEW ANG

LEE WEI KOON

NORIZHAM MOHD NUDIN
HOO SEONG TAN

KOH BOON LOKE

WEI LENG TEH

JONG KWONG WU

CHEE CHNG YAP

MD AMIN BIN MD YUNUS
TAN HOW KUAN

YONG KEICHUAN

ANGELO LOCHER

STANLEY YELANTS
MUHAMMAD FAUZI OTHMAN
NG HAN KUAN

NG PO SING

AHMAD FEISOL ABU AMIN
LIEW CHOY

ISKANDAR ISMAIL

ADZNAM SABRI

SYED ZUHAIR BIN SYED HASSAN
KUNASEGARAN MANIVELOO
WONG KOK CHUENG

KAI CHEONG WONG

YUE TONG LIM

HAZMAN ZAKI

CHIN KAH TAY

SYED MOHD KHAIRUL ANUAR SYED MAHAMUD
MOHAMAD ALYASA MOHAMAD ISMAIL
MOHD YUNUS AYUB

LIM TECK YIT

LEE WEI MIN

JEROME SORIANO

SIEW CHIN ONG

TATSUYA SAITO

OSCAR LAU NAM YEE
CHEE ONN WONG
STEPHEN TAN

LAWRENCE LOW

ZAMRI SAAD

ROBERT HOLMES

JONG PENG WU

GARY PHANG

TING HONG YEW

SHAFII ABDULLAH

CHEH WAI KIN

BOON MENG TAN

SUKRI B IBRAHIM

ERWIN TAN

MOHD ROS SUHAIMI MOHD TAHARIM
LE CHIAN YONG

MUZAFAR DE BROOKS
BENNY THEN

CHOY CHOK WAK

NANTHA KUMAR MATHAVAN
CHIA SHIEA THUANG
AMINUDDIN ABD RAHMAN
MAY KEONG LIM
NICHOLAS TAN

WONG KAR WAH

HAR YIN GEONG

YEOW YEE LIEW

AHMAD SANI MOHAMAD SAID
FAUZI KAMARUDIN

ABG AING

ARZAHRI RAZAK

NAH JING CHOO

PUAN BENG BENG
MUHAMMAD AB RAHMAN
CHENG SIU LUN

LIM JEE GIN

KEAN BOON SuI

Official_Time

1:22:03
1:31:57
1:34:29
1:37:39
1:39:51
1:40:05
1:46:58
1:47:01
1:48:30
1:48:59
1:51:53
1:56:08
1:59:36
1:59:44
2:00:43
2:01:08
2:01:45
2:03:10
2:04:27
2:04:59
2:05:50
2:08:19
2:08:32
2:10:35
2:10:54
2:10:56
2:11:32
2:12:00
2:12:29
2:12:56
2:16:38
2:16:51
2:17:48
2:18:13
2:18:20
2:18:57
2:19:45
2:20:01
2:20:01
2:21:09
2:21:59
2:23:11
2:23:37
2:25:35
2:26:46
2:27:00
2:27:01
2:27:54
2:28:01
2:28:05
2:29:55
2:30:23
2:30:41
2:30:55
2:32:45
2:33:05
2:33:50
2:35:30
2:36:15
2:36:18
2:36:41
2:36:42
2:36:57
2:37:26
2:37:58
2:38:14
2:38:35
2:38:51
2:40:13
2:41:29
2:41:59
2:42:12
2:44:07
2:45:11
2:45:34
2:46:45
2:47:27
2:49:18
2:50:27
2:51:07

Net_Time
1:22:02
1:31:56
1:34:26
1:37:37
1:39:47
1:39:55
1:46:51
1:46:36
1:48:26
1:48:54
1:51:49
1:56:00
1:59:26
1:59:24
1:59:38
2:01:03
2:01:42
2:01:45
2:04:01
2:04:32
2:04:55
2:08:12
2:07:46
2:10:27
2:10:50
2:10:49
2:11:08
2:11:59
2:12:09
2:12:38
2:16:27
2:16:05
2:16:35
2:17:58
2:18:13
2:18:48
2:19:11
2:19:10
2:19:01
2:20:56
2:21:04
2:22:51
2:23:01
2:25:24
2:26:21
2:26:43
2:26:15
2:26:53
2:27:31
2:27:15
2:29:25
2:29:35
2:21:42
2:30:52
2:32:04
2:32:41
2:33:39
2:35:17
2:36:08
2:35:42
2:35:57
2:36:20
2:35:55
2:37:11
2:37:54
2:38:06
2:37:59
2:38:14
2:39:45
2:41:04
2:41:34
2:41:10
2:43:33
2:44:51
2:45:18
2:46:39
2:46:53
2:49:09
2:50:17
2:50:23

Start_Time
20:00:41
20:00:41
20:00:43
20:00:42
20:00:44
20:00:50
20:00:47
20:01:05
20:00:43
20:00:45
20:00:43
20:00:49
20:00:50
20:01:00
20:01:45
20:00:44
20:00:43
20:02:05
20:01:06
20:01:07
20:01:35
20:00:47
20:01:26
20:00:48
20:00:45
20:00:47
20:01:05
20:00:42
20:01:00
20:00:58
20:00:51
20:01:26
20:01:52
20:00:54
20:00:47
20:00:49
20:01:14
20:01:31
20:01:40
20:00:54
20:01:35
20:01:00
20:01:17
20:00:51
20:01:05
20:00:57
20:01:26
20:01:40
20:01:10
20:01:29
20:01:10
20:01:29
20:09:39
20:00:42
20:01:21
20:01:04
20:00:51
20:00:53
20:00:47
20:01:16
20:01:24
20:01:02
20:01:42
20:00:55
20:00:44
20:00:49
20:01:16
20:01:17
20:01:08
20:01:05
20:01:05
20:01:41
20:01:14
20:01:00
20:00:55
20:00:46
20:01:14
20:00:49
20:00:49
20:01:24

Finish_Time
21:22:43
21:32:37
21:35:09
21:38:19
21:40:31
21:40:44
21:47:37
21:47:40
21:49:09
21:49:38
21:52:32
21:56:48
22:00:16
22:00:23
22:01:23
22:01:47
22:02:24
22:03:50
22:05:07
22:05:39
22:06:29
22:08:58
22:09:12
22:11:14
22:11:34
22:11:35
22:12:12
22:12:40
22:13:08
22:13:35
22:17:18
22:17:30
22:18:27
22:18:52
22:19:00
22:19:37
22:20:24
22:20:40
22:20:41
22:21:49
22:22:38
22:23:51
22:24:17
22:26:14
22:27:26
22:27:39
22:27:41
22:28:33
22:28:40
22:28:44
22:30:34
22:31:03
22:31:21
22:31:34
22:33:24
22:33:44
22:34:30
22:36:09
22:36:55
22:36:58
22:37:21
22:37:21
22:37:37
22:38:06
22:38:38
22:38:54
22:39:15
22:39:31
22:40:52
22:42:08
22:42:39
22:42:51
22:44:47
22:45:51
22:46:13
22:47:24
22:48:07
22:49:58
22:51:06
22:51:46

Remark



81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
0

0

0
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B1078
B1012
B1028
B1018
B1114
B1052
B1004
B1069
B1115
B1111
B1058
B1098
B1100
B1038
B1076
B1056
B1103
B1092
B1120
B1035
B1059
B1073
B1008
B1001
B1091
B1072
B1054
B1040

KHITHOB AHMAD
ABDUL HALIM JUSOH
TEH BOON KIM

TAM MUN SANG
ZULKIFLI BIN DERAMAN
AHMAD SAUFI AZIS

KC LM

CHEE YIT CHAN
ZULFAHARUDDIN BIN BERAN
MOHD NAZEMAN B SANI
MOHD YUSOF CHE RUS
FARIS YAHAYA

NORDIN JARKASI

SOl WAH LOW

KOK KHEONG GOH
YONG KOK FUI

PEK BOON PING

WONG HON TENG

YEOH KOK PENG

KET KEONG LIM
SAMSUL BAHARI ADNAN
KU HAN MENG

GOH KHENG SIANG

MOHAMED AFFENDY MOHAMED JALIL

LIEW TIAN LIAN
KAM CHEE WAI
YUEHON CHIN
THOMAS WEBER

2:51:31
2:51:33
2:51:45
2:53:02
2:53:22
2:54:18
2:56:13
2:59:16
2:59:39
2:59:42
3:04:02
3:04:22
3:04:27
3:06:15
3:06:44
3:08:58
3:10:54
3:11:07
3:12:11
3:20:08
3:24:46
3:24:49
3:26:49
3:29:49
3:48:51
1:42:44
1:37:28
1:38:39

2:51:28
2:51:00
2:50:55
2:52:19
2:52:48
2:53:36
2:55:45
2:58:52
2:58:52
2:59:20
3:03:28
3:04:08
3:03:30
3:06:10
3:06:06
3:08:17
3:10:52
3:10:07
3:11:23
3:19:27
3:24:12
3:24:36
3:26:23
3:29:33
3:47:57
1:27:39
1:22:26
1:36:58

20:00:43
20:01:12
20:01:30
20:01:23
20:01:14
20:01:22
20:01:08
20:01:04
20:01:27
20:01:01
20:01:14
20:00:54
20:01:37
20:00:46
20:01:19
20:01:22
20:00:42
20:01:40
20:01:28
20:01:20
20:01:14
20:00:53
20:01:07
20:00:56
20:01:34
20:15:45
20:15:43
20:02:21

22:52:11
22:52:12
22:52:25
22:53:42
22:54:02
22:54:57
22:56:53
22:59:56
23:00:18
23:00:21
23:04:42
23:05:01
23:05:07
23:06:55
23:07:24
23:09:38
23:11:34
23:11:47
23:12:50
23:20:47
23:25:26
23:25:28
23:27:29
23:30:29
23:49:30
21:43:23
21:38:08
21:39:19

Disqualified
Disqualified



Firefighter Cyberjaya Night Half Marathon 2015

(2015-09-19)
Category Results

Category: C - 21km Women Open (18 years to 34 years old)

RkCat

Bib

1 C3071
2 C3036
3 C3096
4 C3111
5 C3065
6 C3009
7 C3086
8 C3095
9 C3002
10 C3076
11 C3105
12 C3061
13 C3072
14 C3089
15 C3088
16 C3027
17 C3044
18 C3049
19 C3098
20 C3039
21 C3054
22 C3073
23 C3026
24 C3094
25 C3006
26 C3081
27 C3053
28 C3029
29 C3023
30 C3017
31 C3091
32 C3107
33 C3077
34 C3042
35 C3059
36 C3093
37 C3057
38 C3092
39 C3060
40 C3011
41 C3024
42 C3087
43 C3034
44 C3120
45 C3005
46 C3082
47 C3064
48 C3100
49 C3043
50 C3052
51 C3022
52 C3056
53 C3058
54 C3031
55 C3047
56 C3035
57 C3055
58 C3028
59 C3106
60 C3090
61 C3070
62 C3016
63 C3046
64 C3067
65 C3014
66 C3104
67 C3103
68 C3045
69 C3015
70 C3020
71 C3021
72 C3018
73 C3012
74 C3048

Name

LOH CHOOI FERN

KAH MUN HO

TAN CHIN CHIN

SURAYA BT AHMAD

SITI NURNAZIHAH ZABA
KERRY STANSFIELD
FAHERINA BT MOHD ESA
CHEAH LIE WEI

ANG YEE MEI

HOONG WEI SHYUIN
NOOR FARINA

LIM ZHI XUAN

JIA CHI LIM

ZALIZA ZULKAFLI

HO LAI YEE

GOH MEI SUN

DIYANA ABDUL RAZAK
LEE WEI MIN

RADIAH ZAKARIA

LEONG YIT JIN

DARSHINI NADARAJAN
MATTHENA FOO WAI CHING
CHOO MING LIH

ASLINA MOHD ALI
SUNITA PERUMAL

TAN ANN SEE

LEE POH LIN

YIK LAN TANG

AMIRA GENTAPA

CHYI XIN CHAN

NOR AZARIAH

WEEI MEI YEOH
CHEONG MUN KONG
MAY YENG NG

NUR KHALIDAH AB HAMID
NADHRAH MUHAMMAD
JENTHI KRISHNA RADHA
SUARNI DAUD

NUR ADIBAH BT MOHD ASMORI DIBA
NOR FARHAIN SARMIN
KOK TING LEE

WAN NORAZREEN WAN ARIFFIN
ANGIE NG

SANDRA RANDALL
ESZALIFAH MOHD

XINTING LEE

THIBA RAJOO

FUI SIAN YEOH

INTAN ZURINA

ALEEN ZAHARIN

NOR BAIZATUL AKMAL MAT TAJUDDIN
AFIZA KHAIRUDDIN
CHEONG KAl MUN

AMY LIYANA JAMAT

SIEW HUI KOH

NG SIEW CHING

YOKE CHEN MUN

CHOI PENG LEE

ONG CHEW EEM

FAEZAH NOOR AB RAHMAN
NURUL SHAHIDAH ZULKEPLI
YIAN RU NGA

LEE NAH LEONG

NORWISA JASNI

ZANNY LIU

JACYLN TEOH

KENNYDIE CHONG

NADIAH ABDUL RAHAMAN
NUR FADHILAH MOHAMAD RAFDZI
NOR SYAKIRAH BAHARUDIN
ALICIA YONG

NORLIZA ABDUL AZIZ

YAN LIN TAN

Official_Time

1:39:34
1:45:36
1:49:22
1:54:39
2:00:22
2:01:20
2:05:53
2:12:13
2:12:17
2:14:17
2:20:30
2:20:41
2:26:56
2:26:59
2:27:02
2:28:05
2:28:07
2:28:12
2:28:54
2:29:09
2:30:48
2:31:32
2:31:59
2:34:44
2:36:16
2:37:08
2:37:21
2:39:20
2:40:34
2:41:37
2:42:35
2:42:58
2:43:43
2:45:01
2:46:19
2:46:41
2:48:04
2:50:15
2:52:26
2:52:31
2:54:05
2:54:59
2:55:15
2:55:16
2:55:30
2:55:47
2:55:57
2:56:13
2:57:31
2:58:03
2:58:23
2:58:31
2:58:31
2:58:40
2:58:51
2:58:53
2:59:31
3:01:49
3:01:49
3:03:31
3:04:01
3:04:45
3:05:17
3:05:21
3:05:57
3:07:55
3:07:56
3:08:15
3:09:36
3:09:36
3:09:36
3:09:59
3:10:01
3:10:10

Net_Time
1:39:32
1:45:33
1:49:19
1:54:38
2:00:20
2:01:02
2:05:47
2:12:08
2:12:12
2:13:52
2:20:14
2:19:50
2:26:40
2:26:22
2:26:24
2:27:19
2:28:02
2:27:58
2:28:07
2:28:28
2:30:23
2:31:13
2:31:22
2:34:22
2:35:56
2:36:48
2:37:07
2:39:04
2:40:30
2:41:33
2:42:28
2:42:08
2:43:14
2:44:16
2:45:18
2:46:20
2:47:02
2:49:49
2:52:04
2:52:10
2:53:34
2:54:46
2:54:46
2:54:55
2:54:42
2:55:19
2:55:27
2:55:44
2:56:38
2:57:35
2:58:00
2:58:03
2:58:05
2:57:51
2:58:34
2:58:24
2:58:38
3:00:51
3:01:41
3:03:08
3:03:57
3:04:27
3:04:09
3:04:31
3:05:08
3:07:12
3:07:16
3:08:05
3:08:38
3:08:40
3:08:42
3:07:03
3:09:57
3:09:35

Start_Time
20:00:42
20:00:43
20:00:44
20:00:42
20:00:43
20:00:58
20:00:47
20:00:45
20:00:45
20:01:06
20:00:56
20:01:31
20:00:56
20:01:17
20:01:19
20:01:26
20:00:45
20:00:53
20:01:27
20:01:21
20:01:05
20:00:59
20:01:17
20:01:02
20:01:00
20:01:00
20:00:54
20:00:56
20:00:44
20:00:44
20:00:47
20:01:31
20:01:09
20:01:25
20:01:41
20:01:01
20:01:42
20:01:07
20:01:02
20:01:01
20:01:11
20:00:53
20:01:09
20:01:00
20:01:28
20:01:09
20:01:10
20:01:09
20:01:34
20:01:08
20:01:03
20:01:08
20:01:06
20:01:29
20:00:57
20:01:09
20:01:33
20:01:38
20:00:48
20:01:03
20:00:44
20:00:58
20:01:48
20:01:31
20:01:30
20:01:23
20:01:21
20:00:51
20:01:37
20:01:36
20:01:34
20:03:36
20:00:44
20:01:14

Finish_Time
21:40:13
21:46:15
21:50:02
21:55:19
22:01:02
22:01:59
22:06:33
22:12:53
22:12:56
22:14:57
22:21:09
22:21:20
22:27:36
22:27:39
22:27:42
22:28:44
22:28:47
22:28:51
22:29:34
22:29:49
22:31:27
22:32:12
22:32:38
22:35:24
22:36:55
22:37:48
22:38:01
22:39:59
22:41:14
22:42:16
22:43:15
22:43:38
22:44:22
22:45:41
22:46:58
22:47:20
22:48:44
22:50:55
22:53:05
22:53:11
22:54:45
22:55:39
22:55:55
22:55:55
22:56:10
22:56:27
22:56:37
22:56:53
22:58:11
22:58:43
22:59:02
22:59:11
22:59:11
22:59:20
22:59:31
22:59:33
23:00:11
23:02:29
23:02:29
23:04:11
23:04:41
23:05:24
23:05:57
23:06:01
23:06:37
23:08:34
23:08:36
23:08:55
23:10:15
23:10:15
23:10:16
23:10:38
23:10:41
23:10:49

Remark



75 C3069
76 C3003
77 C3019
78 C3004
79 C3038
80 C3099
81 C3037
82 C3041
83 C3108
84 C3008
85 C3040
86 C3063
87 C3097
88 C3075
89 C3062
90 C3010
91 C3079
92 C3068
93 C3066
94 C3050
0 C3084
0 C3001
0 C3085
0 C3030

WEI WAY KOK

GOH BEE CHIEN

ERICA NG

FAUZIAH ABDUL KADIR
SITI KHADIJAH IBRAHIM
CHAN PUI LING

KRYSTL TEOH

CHEE SHIN JYE

NADIA HI MUHTAR
CHIA YAN LEE

TEA SU HUA

AZLINA BT AZIZ

JULIA LAW CHOO LI
SAI FOONG TONG
FATIN ALIA

WONG PECK KEE

NUR SYAKIRA ROSLI
SITI ALYAA ABDUL JALIL
ARWEN HANNA

SUIT MEI CHOO
KEELIMOLIYAL ARUMUGAM
CHEAH MENG YUET
WAI CHIN LIEW

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 9/20/2015 at 1:59:57 PM

3:10:33
3:10:56
3:13:09
3:13:10
3:15:38
3:18:13
3:18:27
3:19:48
3:21:44
3:22:37
3:26:05
3:27:28
3:31:47
3:34:38
3:38:21
3:39:51
3:41:31
3:41:58
3:46:04
3:46:11
1:17:30
1:35:46
2:07:10
2:10:44

3:09:25
3:10:50
3:10:15
3:12:56
3:15:31
3:17:35
3:18:21
3:19:09
3:21:39
3:22:23
3:25:32
3:26:50
3:31:28
3:34:25
3:37:37
3:39:14
3:40:25
3:41:13
3:45:51
3:45:27
1:16:37
1:20:53
1:48:42
1:55:24

20:01:48
20:00:47
20:03:34
20:00:54
20:00:47
20:01:18
20:00:46
20:01:19
20:00:45
20:00:54
20:01:13
20:01:18
20:00:58
20:00:53
20:01:24
20:01:17
20:01:46
20:01:25
20:00:53
20:01:24
20:01:33
20:15:33
20:19:08
20:16:01

23:11:12
23:11:36
23:13:49
23:13:50
23:16:17
23:18:52
23:19:07
23:20:28
23:22:23
23:23:17
23:26:45
23:28:08
23:32:26
23:35:17
23:39:01
23:40:31
23:42:11
23:42:38
23:46:44
23:46:51
21:18:09 Disqualified
21:36:26 Disqualified
22:07:50 Disqualified
22:11:24 Disqualified



Firefighter Cyberjaya Night Half Marathon 2015
(2015-09-19)
Category Results

Category: D - 21km Women Senior (35 years old and above)
RkCat Bib Name

1 D4055 TOH SUNG
2 D4052  TAN SIEW CHEN
3 D4060  ANGELA MUTINDA
4 D4013  JOO CHIN GOH
5 D4083
6 D4046  CHENG CHENG TAN
7 D4022  PHAIK LING CHEAM
8 D4061  SITI NORANA BT MAHAMAD MISBAN
9 D4049  YAP WAI CHOW
10 D4026 LI SA CHEW
11 D4038  AIDAYUS ABDUL HAMID
12 D4035  YASMIN LEO ABDULLAH
13 D4030  LEONG CRYSTAL
14 D4063  LATUN NORALYANI BT MEOR AMINUDIN
15 D4031  POOI YOKE LIEW
16 D4002  SALMIAH ROLAN
17 D4021  LEE HUI YEE
18 D4010  YUSNIRA YUSOFF
19 D4018  CHIEW PING PONG
20 D4036 TANG CHOOI YOKE
21 D406S  CHOOI FOONG LEONG
22 D4066  SYAFIZA AZNI BT ABU BAKAR
23 D4019  SIEW LEINEO
24 D4047  CHOY YOON LEE
25 D4056  CHAN POOI MENG
26 D4064  AZLINDA BT AZIHAR
27 D4001  NORAZILAJULI
28 D4044  NAI CHOON GAN
29 D4032  NUR ASMAWATI A.SHAARY
30 D4033  ROZANA ZAHARUDDIN
31 D4043  ADLIN ABDUL MAJID
32 D4067  NORHAYATI BT ABDULLAH
33 D4058  ZUE TAQWALLAH
34 D4068  LAIHARLING
35 D4029  MIMI SADINA ABU SAMAH
36 D4006 JOANNA CHEONG
37 D4053  HAIRANEY HASHIM
38 D4028  SAHABANU MAMAT
39 D4065  NADIA JUSRI
40 D4045  ISMANIZA SADALI
41 D4054  LEE KUAN LIM
42 D4009  FARIDA MD ALI
43 D4008  ROSNANI ABDULLAH
44 D4051  NOR ZUNAINAH SALLEH
45 D4050  SUHAILIWATI MAT AMIN
46 D4011  CHEN CHOOI YIN
47 D4015  CHERYL CHOU KAR YIN
48 D4027  NORAINI ALI
49 D4004  ISMARITA ISMAR
50 D4048  FAZILA AHMAD
51 D4062  ZARINA BT ABDOLLAH
52 D4057 HUSMASAZARIAH ABD HAMID
53 D4005  SITI SHAHIDAH KHAMIS @ KASSIM
54 D4024  KERRILEE BARRETT
55 D4059  CHAN SOOK FUN

v
a

D4007  HJH FARIDAH AB AZIZ
D4082
0 D4042  SWEE CHNG FOONG
Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 9/20/2015 at 2:00:14 PM

o

Official_Time

1:44:10
1:52:27
1:58:37
1:59:55
2:03:42
2:11:51
2:12:18
2:12:23
2:14:20
2:14:47
2:15:32
2:16:14
2:17:43
2:19:01
2:23:04
2:23:37
2:26:56
2:27:41
2:30:00
2:30:04
2:32:39
2:33:59
2:35:41
2:37:08
2:43:40
2:47:26
2:50:54
2:51:55
2:52:34
2:53:49
2:55:12
2:55:18
2:56:03
2:57:42
2:58:46
2:59:11
3:01:17
3:02:30
3:04:16
3:05:17
3:10:29
3:11:11
3:11:11
3:11:54
3:11:55
3:17:16
3:23:40
3:27:52
3:29:47
3:29:50
3:31:27
3:31:30
3:31:46
3:31:47
3:40:12
3:40:44
2:09:28
2:11:34

Net_Time
1:44:05
1:52:23
1:58:19
1:59:45
2:03:34
2:11:45
2:12:03
2:12:16
2:13:39
2:14:19
2:15:29
2:15:48
2:17:42
2:18:59
2:22:53
2:23:18
2:26:48
2:27:29
2:29:55
2:29:27
2:32:20
2:33:38
2:35:30
2:36:49
2:43:32
2:46:50
2:50:00
2:51:45
2:51:29
2:53:17
2:54:43
2:54:30
2:55:47
2:57:00
2:58:20
2:58:45
3:00:29
3:02:16
3:04:03
3:04:23
3:09:46
3:10:34
3:11:02
3:11:38
3:11:39
3:16:29
3:23:08
3:26:53
3:29:32
3:29:34
3:31:22
3:31:26
3:31:27
3:30:59
3:39:10
3:39:48
1:54:12
1:56:32

Start_Time
20:00:45
20:00:43
20:00:58
20:00:50
20:00:48
20:00:46
20:00:55
20:00:48
20:01:22
20:01:08
20:00:43
20:01:06
20:00:42
20:00:42
20:00:51
20:01:00
20:00:48
20:00:52
20:00:46
20:01:17
20:01:00
20:01:01
20:00:51
20:00:59
20:00:48
20:01:16
20:01:34
20:00:51
20:01:46
20:01:12
20:01:08
20:01:28
20:00:56
20:01:23
20:01:05
20:01:06
20:01:28
20:00:54
20:00:53
20:01:35
20:01:24
20:01:17
20:00:49
20:00:57
20:00:56
20:01:28
20:01:12
20:01:39
20:00:56
20:00:56
20:00:45
20:00:45
20:00:59
20:01:29
20:01:42
20:01:36
20:15:56
20:15:43

Finish_Time Remark
21:44:50
21:53:06
21:59:16
22:00:35
22:04:21
22:12:31
22:12:57
22:13:03
22:15:00
22:15:27
22:16:12
22:16:53
22:18:23
22:19:41
22:23:44
22:24:17
22:27:36
22:28:20
22:30:40
22:30:44
22:33:19
22:34:39
22:36:20
22:37:48
22:44:19
22:48:06
22:51:34
22:52:35
22:53:14
22:54:29
22:55:51
22:55:58
22:56:43
22:58:22
22:59:25
22:59:50
23:01:56
23:03:09
23:04:55
23:05:57
23:11:09
23:11:50
23:11:51
23:12:34
23:12:35
23:17:56
23:24:20
23:28:31
23:30:27
23:30:29
23:32:07
23:32:10
23:32:26
23:32:27
23:40:51
23:41:23
22:10:08 Disqualified
22:12:14 Disqualified



Firefighter Cyberjaya Night Half Marathon 2015
(2015-09-19)

Men Only Results - 21 KM

Location: Balai Bomba dan Penyelamat Cyberjaya, Cyberjaya Temp: 27°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

RkMix
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RkCat

DO R ONWANUAWNR R

B e
© ® NN R O

13
10
14
15
16
17
18
11
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
12
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
13
14
15
36
37
16
17
38
39
18
40
21
19
42
20
43
24
21
45
46
47
48
49
50
22
23
51
52
53
24
54
25
26
27
55
28
56

Bib

A0348
B1099
A0310
A0116
A0308
A0273
B1024
A0305
B1055
A0377
A0099
B1009
A0088
B1061
B1128
A0320
A0267
A0198
B1048
B1014
B1109
A0108
B1006
A0335
A0129
A0245
A0382
A0030
B1124
A0203
A0152
A0250
A0376
A0181
A0027
A0046
A0326
B1062
A0115
A0056
A0264
A0061
A0169
A0021
A0242
A0180
A0261
B1064
B1088
B1027
A0153
A0378
B1108
B1053
A0033
A0282
B1010
A0121
A0292
B1005
A0148
B1003
A0287
A0223
B1107
A0276
A0167
A0073
A0052
A0084
A0379
B1063
B1119
A0077
A0183
A0321
B1090
A0383
B1126
B1050
B1106
A0170
B1127
A0002

Name

RANI RANAI

VADIVELLO A/L ARUMUGAM
SARAVANAN A/L EGALAMUROM
LEE CHING KEONG
MOHAMAD SAIFUL BIN ZAINON
ZI SHEN HONG
MUNINTARAN SUNDRAM
OSMAN JAMALUDDIN

TECK YONG BONG

IKMAL ZULKIFLI

KHAI CHUNG SOONG

TAN SONG HUA

JAMES BANJAMIN

LIM YEE BON

SHAHARIM MOHD ALI

LIM WEEI KEONG

YANIMAN A/L YAMAT
MUHAMMMAD ILYAS
ROBERT HOLMES

SOOI YEW ANG

LEE WEI KOON

KOK LIM WONG

NORIZHAM MOHD NUDIN
ANAS RAMLI

MEN FAI WONG

TEOH BJ

AZRIL BUHARI

HOO SEONG TAN
NG WEI HUNG
MOHD AMRI ADAM
TUNG WENG CHUEN

MUHAMMAD SIDEK

AZIZUL MANAF

CHU KOK KUAN

MUHAMMAD NOR SHAFIQ BIN ABDULLAH
KOH BOON LOKE

LEE CHONG HAU

EDI SHAMSUDIN MOHAMED ANNUAR
WONG KIN FATT

FAISAL RADZI

MOHD SHUKRI GHAZALI

AU YEONG HOW

TEH TEONG PHEI

MUHAMAD HAFIZ AYOB

WEI-XUN OOl

WEI LENG TEH

JONG KWONG WU

CHEE CHNG YAP

MOHD ANUAR AHMAD SHUKRI

MD AMIN BIN MD YUNUS
TAN HOW KUAN

BOON AIK GO

JASON MARTIN

YONG KEICHUAN

LEONG YUAN JIAN

TAN DAE REN

ANGELO LOCHER

MOHD HARRIS

STANLEY YELANTS

MOHD SHUPIAN

SAIFUL MAZRIL OTHMAN
MUHAMMAD FAUZI OTHMAN
WILSON GOH

MOHD SHAFIQ MAZLAN
HAFIZUDIN ABD HALIM
DAVID NG

IVAN WONG

NG HAN KUAN

NG PO SING

HEE BOO TEOH

MUHAMMAD SYURAHBIL
MOHD KHAIDZIR B MOHD TAHA
AHMAD FEISOL ABU AMIN

LIEW CHOY

ISKANDAR ISMAIL

ADZNAM SABRI

MOHD SYAAHID ISHAMUDDIN
SYED ZUHAIR BIN SYED HASSAN
ABDUL KHAIR TARMUI

Official_Time

1:21:13
1:22:03
1:25:53
1:26:32
1:27:31
1:28:15
1:31:57
1:32:05
1:34:29
1:36:39
1:37:02
1:37:39
1:39:51
1:39:51
1:40:05
1:41:23
1:42:41
1:44:49
1:46:58
1:47:01
1:48:30
1:48:48
1:48:59
1:49:10
1:51:05
1:51:34
1:51:48
1:51:52
1:51:53
1:52:56
1:53:02
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2:10:56
2:11:32
2:11:53
2:12:00
2:12:03

Net_Time
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1:25:52
1:26:29
1:27:30
1:28:11
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20:00:41
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20:00:51
20:02:35
20:00:48
20:00:49
20:00:45
20:00:47
20:01:05
20:00:49
20:00:42
20:00:58

Finish_Time
21:21:52
21:22:43
21:26:33
21:27:11
21:28:11
21:28:55
21:32:37
21:32:45
21:35:09
21:37:18
21:37:42
21:38:19
21:40:30
21:40:31
21:40:44
21:42:03
21:43:21
21:45:28
21:47:37
21:47:40
21:49:09
21:49:27
21:49:38
21:49:49
21:51:45
A1552:10)
21:52:28
21:52:32
21:52:32
21:53:36
21:53:41
21:55:12
21:55:20
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21:58:05
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22:02:24
22:02:31
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22:06:08
22:06:11
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22:07:22
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22:08:17
22:08:35
22:08:45
22:08:58
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22:09:21
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86
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89
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94
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99
100
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
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119
120
121
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123
124
125
126
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129
130
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133
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138
139
140
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142
143
144
145
146

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

57
58
59
29
60
61
30
62
63
64
65
31
66
32
67
68
69
33
70
34
35
71
72
73
74
75
36
76
37
38
39
77
78
79
80
81
82
40
83
84
85
86
87
41
88
89
90
42
91
92
43
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
44
100
101
102
103
45
104
105
106
107
46
47
108
109
110
111
112
113
48
49
50
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
51
52
121
122
123

A0293
A0141
A0200
B1057
A0060
A0015
B1041
A0381
A0262
A0229
A0257
B1066
A0013
B1083
A0158
A0006
A0110
B1023
A0070
B1037
B1079
A0230
A0258
A0168
A0330
A0055
B1007
A0040
B1087
B1067
B1140
A0037
A0212
A0234
A0143
A0215
A0191
B1093
A0007
A0193
A0338
A0023
A0254
B1081
A0075
A0246
A0227
B1077
A0247
A0233
B1089
A0079
A0205
A0123
A0192
A0118
A0093
A0018
B1112
A0327
A0352
A0086
A0067
B1051
A0069
A0342
A0214
A0251
B1025
B1065
A0063
A0354
A0062
A0083
A0307
A0094
B1034
B1048
B1085
A0195
A0221
A0113
A0132
A0329
A0125
A0286
B1060
B1017
A0155
A0044
A0219

HAFIDZ KOSAI

MOHAMMAD ALI AHMAD
NASRUDDIN HASHIM
KUNASEGARAN MANIVELOO
FAIRUZ TAMBY CHIK

AMIN JAAFAR

WONG KOK CHUENG

WEN KIAT CHUA

SHAH RIZUAN

WAN MAHAZIR MUHAMMED NOR
KAI CHEONG WONG

AMAR GHAZALI

YUE TONG LIM

MOHD FADZLI HADI MOHD YUSOFF
AHMAD AZRI ZAINAL

KUA HAN BOON

HAZMAN ZAKI

HAFIZ HASSAN

CHIN KAH TAY

SYED MOHD KHAIRUL ANUAR SYED MAHAMUD

SOON CHING YONG
WAN MOHD EFFENDI WAN ZAKARIA

MOHD SHIHABUDDIN AHMAD NOORDEN

MUHAMMAD ZULFARHAN B ZULKAFLI
EDDY FAIZZAL KAMARI

MOHAMAD ALYASA MOHAMAD ISMAIL

CHIN HOCK NG
MOHD YUNUS AYUB
LIM TECK YIT

CHAW MING THAI

ONG WEI YAO

SYAIFUL EPOI

MOHAMMAD SAAD SUBRI
RACHAN CHA CHEK
MUHAMMAD HAFIZ OTHMAN
LEE WEI MIN

AHMAD BUKHORI SAIDIN
MUHAMMAD IDHAM ADHA NAZRI
CHEW GIM PIOW
AZAMUDDIN IDRIS
VUJAYABALAN VIJAY

JEROME SORIANO

HAIRUL NIZAM ISMAIL

TEOH CHIN YU

SEOW WOEI KEE

SIEW CHIN ONG

THITIPHAN SOMBOONPUTTANAKUL
SYAFIQ HAZMY ZULHAIMI
TATSUYA SAITO

HENG LOONG YOON

NICK GAN

LIONG SENHUA
MUHAMMAD HAZIM MOHD ZANANI
LEE KENG OON

JULIAN TEH

ANDY CHOONG

OSCAR LAU NAM YEE
SHAIFUL BAKHTIAR BIN ABDULLAH
MOHD SHAZLY

1ZZAT HUZAIMI MOHD NOOR
GAVIN GOMEZ

CHEE ONN WONG

HAFEZ ANWA

MOHD AZWIRA
PUSPHANATHAN CHELLIAH
TZE CHIAK FONG

STEPHEN TAN

LAWRENCE LOW

FONG SENG

KAM VEN CHIN

FAIZZUDDIN MD RAWE
IBRAHIM BAHAROM
ZULFAHMI BIN ROSLAN

KAM LOON NG

ZAMRI SAAD

ROBERT HOLMES

JONG PENG WU
MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ ZAIDI
SAIFOL KHUSHAIREE

LEE CHUN YING

MING KHING POK

ANAFIAH BIN ZOLKAPLY

LOO WEE KIN

KAR MENG CHAN

GARY PHANG

TING HONG YEW

MOHD AZMI ISA

CHONG VUI HIEN

ROHAILI MAT RAMLI
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176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
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254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

53 B1033
124 A0176
54 B1102
125 A0256
126 A0386
127 A0300
128 A0358
129 A0340
130 A0260
55 B1046
131 A0355
56 B1110
132 A0263
133 A0012
134 A0107
135 A0154
136 A0106
57 B1042
137 A0278
138 A0022
139 A0349
140 A0270
141 A0024
142 A0226
143 A0289
144 A0090
145 A0043
146 A0127
58 B1096
147 A0318
148 A0057
149 A0253
150 A0280
59 B1045
151 A0337
60 B1116
61 B1019
62 B1117
63 B1082
152 A0041
153 A0196
154 A0347
64 B1094
65 B1122
155 A0011
156 A0092
66 B1026
67 B1071
157 A0144
68 B1013
158 A0351
69 B1104
159 A0095
160 A0304
70 B1049
161 A0130
162 A0091
71 B1036
163 A0163
72 B1070
164 A0134
165 A0231
166 A0087
73 B1015
167 A0255
168 A0008
74 B1101
169 A0344
75 B1031
170 A0206
171 A0331
172 A0345
173 A0346
174 A0294
175 A0218
76 B1125
176 A0317
177 A0005
178 A0328
77 B1039
179 A0375
180 A0324
181 A0279
182 A0357
183 A0076
184 A0048
185 A0100
78 B1043
186 A0028
187 A0243
188 A0182

SHAFII ABDULLAH

MOHD ZUHARI AMAT SADIKIN
CHEH WAI KIN

WAI TUCK MOK

MOHD REDZUAN HAMZAH
MOHD SANY MOHD ARIF
MOHAMAD HAFIZAM SALUHI
WAN MUZAFFAR WAN HASHIM
BOON MENG TAN

MENG JOO EU

SUKRI B IBRAHIM

WONG CHIA CHUN
AL-MUHAMMAD ISHAZEE ISHAK
KOH CHEN GUAN

MOHD AZIHAN YUSOFF

KIM YEW LEONG

ERWIN TAN

SEOW WENG SING

AUZANI FIKRY

SHARULAZLAN AHMAD

YONG WEI TEH

AZFAR AIZAT

SEK WUN CHUNG

SYFUL ANWA MUSTAFA

JAYA IQMAL

CHONG JIUNNFAT

MARTIN YEE

MOHD ROS SUHAIMI MOHD TAHARIM
CHONG CHIN TONG

ENGKU FARIEZ ENGKU AZAHAN
VICTOR WEIDA LEE

MOHAMAD KHAIRI MAHMOOD
LE CHIAN YONG

WONG WEI LOAN

MUZAFAR DE BROOKS

BENNY THEN

CHOY CHOK WAK

NANTHA KUMAR MATHAVAN
CHING SWEE SIAM
MUHAMMAD ZAYYID MOHD MOKHTAR
LEE CHIN SOON

CHIA SHIEA THUANG
AMINUDDIN ABD RAHMAN
ALFRED WONG

JITIONG LIM

MAY KEONG LIM

NICHOLAS TAN

MOHAMMAD ZAIM MOHAMMAD HANZAM
WONG KAR WAH

HAR YIN GEONG

KAM SING LEE

ZAMRI MOHD JALIL

YEOW YEE LIEW

MEOR MOHD FIRDAUS MEOR MOHD NAJIB
JERRY CHONG

AHMAD SANI MOHAMAD SAID
MOHD IDRIS MOHD ARIFFIN
FAUZI KAMARUDIN

MOHAMAD ASDEE MORSIDI

SU KHYE KOK

JACKY HEW

ABG AING

VINCENT CHAN

AHMAD SYAFIQ HASSAN
ARZAHRI RAZAK

LEE LEONG CHIN

NAH JING CHOO

NOOR MOHD FIRDAUS OTHMAN
MOHD NAJIB AHMAD

LEE CHING TU

FOO WAI CHEN

MUHAMMAD 'AMMAR AWANG
ROAZLISHAM ISMAIL

PUAN BENG BENG

NG WEI YOKE

AHMAD ULWAN

MOHAMED AZLI B ABU SEMAN
MUHAMMAD AB RAHMAN

OH CHOOR GUAN

CHEW KAK HO

MUHAMMAD ZULFADHLI BIN BAHARUM
HAZWAN HAKIMI MD HASSIM

CHUANG YEN JEAT

KHAIROL MOHAMAD

CHENG SIU LUN

AZIZUL AZWAR ABD AZIZ

TEH TEONG SIN

MUHAMMAD NAZIF
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22:45:22
22:45:51
22:46:10
22:46:13
22:46:41
22:46:57
22:46:59
22:46:59
22:47:08
22:47:23
22:47:24
22:47:38
22:47:40
22:48:06
22:48:07
22:48:35
22:48:40
22:48:43
22:49:15
22:49:31
22:49:53
22:49:56
22:49:58
22:49:59
22:50:01
22:50:13



267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357

189
190
191
192

79
193
194
195
196

80
197
198
199

81

82
200

83
201
202
203
204
205

84
206

85
207

86
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

87
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

88
234

89

90
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

91

92

93
245
246
247
248
249

9
250
251

95
252
253
254

13
255
256

97
257

98
258

99

A0197
A0128
A0161
A0311
B1113
A0139
A0138
A0288
A0239
B1016
A0140
A0016
A0136
B1078
B1012
A0325
B1028
A0356
A0248
A0042
A0031
A0189
B1018
A0131
B1114
A0220
B1052
A0281
A0078
A0272
A0025
A0186
A0202
A0010
A0269
A0249
A0291
A0341
A0089
A0080
A0150
B1004
A0228
A0241
A0147
A0336
A0353
A0284
A0204
A0105
A0068
A0201
A0343
A0051
B1069
A0213
B1115
B1111
A0298
A0096
A0362
A0009
A0049
A0020
A0003
A0259
A0017
A0157
B1058
B1098
B1100
A0339
A0274
A0210
A0237
A0385
B1038
A0039
A0117
B1076
A0159
A0277
A0101
B1056
A0333
A0014
B1103
A0098
B1092
A0112
B1120

MUHAMMAD ZULKEFLEE YUSOF
MATTIAS MURPHY LAl

MOHD FARID MOHD BUANG
ABDUL RASHID BIN ABDUL HAMID
LIM JEE GIN

MOHAMAD KHAIRY MD DIN
MOHAMAD KHAIRY MD DIN
FATIN ALIA

TAN KEAN JUN

KEAN BOON SUI

MOHAMAD ZAIDI BAHAUDDIN
AMZARI ZHAHIR

MOHAMAD FIRDAUS MUSA
KHITHOB AHMAD

ABDUL HALIM JUSOH

AMIR AKMAL BIN MD SHOKOR
TEH BOON KIM

TIAN SIONG LEE

SWEE GUAN LIM

CHING HUI PUA

AZRUL AZRIN ABDUL AZIZ
MUHAMMAD FAHRIN ASHRAFF NGELAI
TAM MUN SANG

MERVYN SEET

ZULKIFLI BIN DERAMAN
ROSHAN BABU BALAKRISHNAN
AHMAD SAUFI AZIS

JOHANES RIANDY

HENDRA JAYA NAPITUPULU
ZAMZANI ZAMZURI
AZHARUDDIN RAIF
MUHAMMAD AKMAL ANWAR
NAZWADY OMAR

ALEX ONG

YIN WEI LIEW

TONG-LEONG CHONG
ZULHUSMIE ARIPIN
MOCHAMAD ARIE ARIZONA
JAMES SUN

HOH HUANG CHIN

MOHD FAZLIE

KCLIM

SEOW TENG GOH

TEAN | CUNG

MOHD FAISAL

JEYA SARAVANAN PILLAI A/L DAMODRAN
KOK KUANG TENG

AU KIEN KANG

NG WAN SEONG

KIAN PENG LOH

GUAN PING YAU

NAZRI ABU BAKAR

FOONG KAM HO

DANIEL YAP

CHEE YIT CHAN

POH ZHI KUANG
ZULFAHARUDDIN BIN BERAN
MOHD NAZEMAN B SANI

TAN JIN NGEE

KEA KIN AW

AHMAD ZULHILMY AHMAD YUSRI
CHUN KIT CHOW

ASRUL SHAH RAZALI

ABZA JUNIT

WAN MOHD HARITH IRZARD WAN MOHD SAUKI

ANAS HAMKA

MOHD FADHLUL HADI OTHMAN
MOHD YUSOF CHE RUS

FARIS YAHAYA

NORDIN JARKASI

MOHAMED HISYAM AB TALIB
ZUHIR AZMAN

NURUL NAIM ISMAIL

SYAMSUL FAIRUZ HASSAN

SOl WAH LOW

CHEE SOON LEONG

LEE CHOON FOO

KOK KHEONG GOH
MOHD FAIZAL BIN MURI
AUDREY GEORGE
KHAIRUL AKMAL
YONG KOK FUI
RAVINDRAN

AMIL AZHAR MOHD ALI
PEK BOON PING

KH YAP

WONG HON TENG
LANI PONIRAN

YEOH KOK PENG

2:49:35
2:49:37
2:49:55
2:49:56
2:50:27
2:50:49
2:50:49
2:50:53
2:51:02
2:51:07
2:51:10
2:51:19
2:51:29
2:51:31
2:51:33
2:51:35
2:51:45
2:51:53
2:51:57
2:52:26
2:52:31
2:52:34
2:53:02
2:53:09
2:53:22
2:53:32
2:54:18
2:54:58
2:54:59
2:55:00
2:55:01
2:55:11
2:55:14
2:55:15
2:55:17
2:55:18
2:55:26
2:55:26
2:55:32
2:55:57
2:56:12
2:56:13
2:56:15
2:56:57
2:56:59
2:57:19
2:57:32
2:57:48
2:57:56
2:57:57
2:57:57
2:58:32
2:58:32
2:58:32
2:59:16
2:59:37
2:59:39
2:59:42
3:01:17
3:01:27
3:02:21
3:02:24
3:02:41
3:02:42
3:03:07
3:03:18
3:03:29
3:03:58
3:04:02
3:04:22
3:04:27
3:05:05
3:05:07
3:05:51
3:06:07
3:06:11
3:06:15
3:06:20
3:06:43
3:06:44
3:06:57
3:06:58
3:07:08
3:08:58
3:10:00
3:10:27
3:10:54
3:10:55
3:11:07
3:11:35
3:12:11

20:01:12
20:15:41
20:01:29
20:00:51
20:00:49
20:00:47
20:00:47
20:01:17
20:01:32
20:01:24
20:00:54
20:01:08
20:01:10
20:00:43
20:01:12
20:01:57
20:01:30
20:01:30
20:01:30
20:01:57
20:01:40
20:01:45
20:01:23
20:01:36
20:01:14
20:00:44
20:01:22
20:01:12
20:01:13
20:01:00
20:00:52
20:01:25
20:04:57
20:01:32
20:01:20
20:00:50
20:01:12
20:01:12
20:01:31
20:01:10
20:01:02
20:01:08
20:00:49
20:01:26
20:01:31
20:01:23
20:01:34
20:01:36
20:01:25
20:01:01
20:01:01
20:01:29
20:01:25
20:01:24
20:01:04
20:01:25
20:01:27
20:01:01
20:01:15
20:00:51
20:01:35
20:01:32
20:01:10
20:01:08
20:01:02
20:01:13
20:01:42
20:01:17
20:01:14
20:00:54
20:01:37
20:01:42
20:01:40
20:00:43
20:01:37
20:01:09
20:00:46
20:01:06
20:01:36
20:01:19
20:01:38
20:01:39
20:00:59
20:01:22
20:00:54
20:00:56
20:00:42
20:00:42
20:01:40
20:01:04
20:01:28

22:50:15
22:50:17
22:50:35
22:50:35
22:51:06
22:51:28
22:51:29
22:51:33
22:51:42
22:51:46
22:51:50
22:51:59
22:52:08
22:52:11
22:52:12
22:52:14
22:52:25
22:52:33
22:52:37
22:53:06
22:53:11
22:53:14
22:53:42
22:53:49
22:54:02
22:54:12
22:54:57
22:55:38
22:55:38
22:55:40
22:55:40
22:55:50
22:55:54
22:55:55
22:55:57
22:55:58
22:56:05
22:56:05
22:56:12
22:56:37
22:56:51
22:56:53
22:56:55
22:57:36
22:57:38
22:57:58
22:58:11
22:58:28
22:58:36
22:58:37
22:58:37
22:59:11
22:59:12
22:59:12
22:59:56
23:00:16
23:00:18
23:00:21
23:01:57
23:02:07
23:03:01
23:03:03
23:03:21
23:03:22
23:03:47
23:03:58
23:04:09
23:04:38
23:04:42
23:05:01
23:05:07
23:05:45
23:05:47
23:06:31
23:06:47
23:06:51
23:06:55
23:06:59
23:07:23
23:07:24
23:07:37
23:07:37
23:07:48
23:09:38
23:10:40
23:11:06
23:11:34
23:11:34
23:11:47
23:12:14
23:12:50



358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417

259 A0360
260 A0171
261 A0114
262 A0081
263 A0034
264 A0122
265 A0162
266 A0151
267 A3074
268 A0038
269 A0361
270 A0194
271 A0097
272 A0059
273 A0238
274 A0165
275 A0290
276 A0266
277 A0120
278 A0295
100 B1035
279 A0334
280 A0240
281 A0174
282 A0074
283 A0045
284 A0065
285 A0319
286 A0185
287 A0019
101 B1059
102 B1073
288 A0306
289 A0297
103 B1008
290 A0119
291 A0315
292 A0179
104 B1001
293 A0146
294 A0359
295 A0235
296 A0184
297 A0232
298 A0035
299 A0103
300 A0332
301 A0001
302 A0173
303 A0172
304 A0216
305 A0301
306 A0285
307 A0271
308 A0135
309 A0190
310 A0275
311 A0209
105 B1091
312 A0283

ZAIDY

MOHD WAFIUDDIN PHILIP KAREM
LEE FUEI FONG

HOR WEI HAN

CHA FU JUN

LING HENG SIA
MOHD HAFEZ HUSIN
MOHD AIZUDDIN AJES
AXLE KITH CHEENG
CHE IZWAN

MUSTAFA CONROY

MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL ANNUAR BIN SULAIMAN

KEVIN ONG

FADHLI RUSLI

TAN CHONG HAN

MOHD RUZAILI MOHAMMAD RUMAN
CHOO CHANG CHNG

YANG KWANG JEN

LEONARD KOK

SOH SEA

KET KEONG LIM

MOHD AZAM FARID B MAZLAN
TAN CHUN HONG

MOHD ZAHILE BIN ISMAIL
HAIRUL ANUAR AMIR

CHOONG LOI

FOO CHOON LO

CHAN HUA TAT

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR MOHD ALI
ARIS EPIT

SAMSUL BAHARI ADNAN

KU HAN MENG

GOH GHOK WANG

SIONG ZHE CHUAH

GOH KHENG SIANG

LEE KEEA SENG

MOHD KAMIL B ANUAR EFFENDY
MUHAMAD ASYRANI ZAINUDIN
MOHAMED AFFENDY MOHAMED JALIL
MOHD OMAR

MOHD SHAHRUL NIZAM

SYAMIL YSF

MUHAMMAD SALLEHUDIN
SUBHAWAT KAEWDUSIT

CHAI FOOK YEW

KHAIRUN ANWAR AYOB
MUHAMMAD SHAFFERY B SHARIF
ABDUL HAMID ARSHAD

MOHD YUSRI SAIDIN

MOHD YAZRI SAIDIN

RAJA IDZHAM

KHAIRUN SHAHIZAM MUKTAR
NG THIAM CHIN

ZAINAL ABIDIN ABDUL AZIZ
MOHAMAD AZRI RAZALI
MUHAMMAD FAHRUL FAHMI KAMAL
ZULKIFLE ABDUL SALAM

NUR ANWAR FATIMI OSMAN
LIEW TIAN LIAN

LIEW CHEE KEONG

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 9/20/2015 at 10:31:03 PM

3:12:25
3:12:51
3:13:41
3:13:47
3:14:13
3:14:26
3:15:45
3:15:51
3:16:01
3:16:17
3:16:46
3:16:48
3:16:54
3:17:25
3:18:14
3:18:19
3:18:54
3:18:55
3:19:44
3:20:05
3:20:08
3:20:08
3:20:37
3:21:35
3:21:38
3:21:51
3:22:22
3:22:28
3:22:42
3:22:43
3:24:46
3:24:49
3:25:03
3:26:06
3:26:49
3:27:26
3:28:43
3:28:47
3:29:49
3:29:51
3:29:53
3:32:45
3:34:35
3:37:02
3:38:23
3:38:28
3:38:57
3:39:51
3:40:27
3:40:29
3:40:43
3:40:50
3:41:25
3:41:59
3:42:30
3:47:06
3:47:07
3:47:51
3:48:51
3:48:51

20:00:56
20:01:10
20:00:54
20:01:06
20:01:18
20:01:11
20:00:51
20:13:13
20:01:38
20:03:22
20:01:06
20:01:18
20:01:37
20:01:42
20:00:48
20:01:45
20:01:32
20:01:34
20:01:24
20:01:04
20:01:20
20:01:00
20:01:16
20:01:00
20:00:59
20:02:34
20:01:20
20:00:48
20:01:20
20:00:53
20:01:14
20:00:53
20:01:27
20:01:12
20:01:07
20:01:18
20:01:38
20:00:50
20:00:56
20:00:55
20:01:10
20:01:35
20:01:43
20:01:52
20:01:24
20:01:18
20:01:11
20:01:34
20:00:58
20:00:59
20:01:36
20:01:11
20:01:45
20:01:27
20:01:33
20:01:33
20:01:35
20:01:45
20:01:34
20:01:35

23:13:04
23:13:31
23:14:21
23:14:27
23:14:53
23:15:06
23:16:25
23:16:31
23:16:41
23:16:57
23:17:26
23:17:28
23:17:34
23:18:05
23:18:54
23:18:58
23:19:34
23:19:35
23:20:23
23:20:45
23:20:47
23:20:48
23:21:17
23:22:15
23:22:18
23:22:31
23:23:02
23:23:07
23:23:22
23:23:22
23:25:26
23:25:28
23:25:43
23:26:45
23:27:29
23:28:05
23:29:23
23:29:27
23:30:29
23:30:31
23:30:33
23:33:25
23:35:15
23:37:41
23:39:02
23:39:08
23:39:37
23:40:31
23:41:07
23:41:09
23:41:23
23:41:30
23:42:05
23:42:38
23:43:10
23:47:46
23:47:46
23:48:31
23:49:30
23:49:30



Firefighter Cyberjaya Night Half Marathon 2015
(2015-09-19)
Women Only Results - 21 KM
Location: Balai Bomba dan Penyelamat Cyberjaya, Cyberjaya Temp: 27°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

RkMix
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RkCat

O N OO NUDURWRNWNR R

10

9
10
11
12
13
14
11
12
15
16
13
17
14
15
18
16
17
18
19
20
19
20
21
22
23
21
22
24
23
25
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
25
33
34
35
36
26
37
38
27
28
39
40
29
30
41
42
31
43
44
32
45
46
47
33

Bib

3071
D4055
C3036
C3096
D4052
3111
D4060
D4013
C3065
C3009
D4083
C3086
D4046
C3095
C3002
D4022
D4061
C3076
D4049
D4026
D4038
D4035
D4030
D4063
C3105
C3061
D4031
D4002
C3072
D4021
C3089
C3088
D4010
C3027
C3044
C3049
C3098
C3039
D4018
D4036
C3054
C3073
C3026
D4069
D4066
C3094
D4019
C3006
D4047
C3081
C3053
C3029
C3023
3017
C3091
C3107
D4056
3077
C3042
C3059
C3093
D4064
C3057
C3092
D4001
D4044
C3060
C3011
D4032
D4033
C3024
C3087
D4043
C3034
3120
D4067
C3005
C3082
C3064
D4058

Name

LOH CHOOI FERN
TOH SUNG

KAH MUN HO

TAN CHIN CHIN
TAN SIEW CHEN
SURAYA BT AHMAD
ANGELA MUTINDA
JOO CHIN GOH

SITI NURNAZIHAH ZABA
KERRY STANSFIELD

FAHERINA BT MOHD ESA
CHENG CHENG TAN

CHEAH LIE WEI

ANG YEE MEI

PHAIK LING CHEAM

SITI NORANA BT MAHAMAD MISBAN
HOONG WEI SHYUIN

YAP WAI CHOW

LI SA CHEW

AIDAYUS ABDUL HAMID
YASMIN LEO ABDULLAH
LEONG CRYSTAL

LATUN NORALYANI BT MEOR AMINUDIN
NOOR FARINA

LIM ZHI XUAN

POOI YOKE LIEW

SALMIAH ROLAN

JIA CHI LIM

LEE HUI YEE

ZALIZA ZULKAFLI

HO LAI YEE

YUSNIRA YUSOFF

GOH MEI SUN

DIYANA ABDUL RAZAK

LEE WEI MIN

RADIAH ZAKARIA

LEONG YIT JIN

CHIEW PING PONG

TANG CHOOI YOKE
DARSHINI NADARAJAN
MATTHENA FOO WAI CHING
CHOO MING LIH

CHOOI FOONG LEONG
SYAFIZA AZNI BT ABU BAKAR
ASLINA MOHD ALI

SIEW LEI NEO

SUNITA PERUMAL

CHOY YOON LEE

TAN ANN SEE

LEE POH LIN

YIK LAN TANG

AMIRA GENTAPA

CHYI XIN CHAN

NOR AZARIAH

WEEI MEI YEOH

CHAN POOI MENG
CHEONG MUN KONG
MAY YENG NG

NUR KHALIDAH AB HAMID
NADHRAH MUHAMMAD
AZLINDA BT AZIHAR
JENTHI KRISHNA RADHA
SUARNI DAUD

NORAZILA JULI

NAI CHOON GAN

NUR ADIBAH BT MOHD ASMORI DIBA
NOR FARHAIN SARMIN
NUR ASMAWATI A.SHAARY
ROZANA ZAHARUDDIN
KOK TING LEE

WAN NORAZREEN WAN ARIFFIN
ADLIN ABDUL MAJID
ANGIE NG

NORHAYATI BT ABDULLAH
SANDRA RANDALL
ESZALIFAH MOHD
XINTING LEE

ZUE TAQWALLAH

Official_Time

1:39:34
1:44:10
1:45:36
1:49:22
1:52:27
1:54:39
1:58:37
1:59:55
2:00:22
2:01:20
2:03:42
2:05:53
2:11:51
2:12:13
2:12:17
2:12:18
2:12:23
2:14:17
2:14:20
2:14:47
2:15:32
2:16:14
2:17:43
2:19:01
2:20:30
2:20:41
2:23:04
2:23:37
2:26:56
2:26:56
2:26:59
2:27:02
2:27:41
2:28:05
2:28:07
2:28:12
2:28:54
2:29:09
2:30:00
2:30:04
2:30:48
2:31:32
2:31:59
2:32:39
2:33:59
2:34:44
2:35:41
2:36:16
2:37:08
2:37:08
2:37:21
2:39:20
2:40:34
2:41:37
2:42:35
2:42:58
2:43:40
2:43:43
2:45:01
2:46:19
2:46:41
2:47:26
2:48:04
2:50:15
2:50:54
2:51:55
2:52:26
2:52:31
2:52:34
2:53:49
2:54:05
2:54:59
2:55:12
2:55:15
2:55:16
2:55:18
2:55:30
2:55:47
2:55:57
2:56:03

Net_Time
1:39:32
1:44:05
1:45:33
1:49:19
1:52:23
1:54:38
1:58:19
1:59:45
2:00:20
2:01:02
2:03:34
2:05:47
2:11:45
2:12:08
2:12:12
2:12:03
2:12:16
2:13:52
2:13:39
2:14:19
2:15:29
2:15:48
2:17:42
2:18:59
2:20:14
2:19:50
2:22:53
2:23:18
2:26:40
2:26:48
2:26:22
2:26:24
2:27:29
2:27:19
2:28:02
2:27:58
2:28:07
2:28:28
2:29:55
2:29:27
2:30:23
2:31:13
2:31:22
2:32:20
2:33:38
2:34:22
2:35:30
2:35:56
2:36:49
2:36:48
2:37:07
2:39:04
2:40:30
2:41:33
2:42:28
2:42:08
2:43:32
2:43:14
2:44:16
2:45:18
2:46:20
2:46:50
2:47:02
2:49:49
2:50:00
2:51:45
2:52:04
2:52:10
2:51:29
2:53:17
2:53:34
2:54:46
2:54:43
2:54:46
2:54:55
2:54:30
2:54:42
2:55:19
2:55:27
2:55:47

Start_Time
20:00:42
20:00:45
20:00:43
20:00:44
20:00:43
20:00:42
20:00:58
20:00:50
20:00:43
20:00:58
20:00:48
20:00:47
20:00:46
20:00:45
20:00:45
20:00:55
20:00:48
20:01:06
20:01:22
20:01:08
20:00:43
20:01:06
20:00:42
20:00:42
20:00:56
20:01:31
20:00:51
20:01:00
20:00:56
20:00:48
20:01:17
20:01:19
20:00:52
20:01:26
20:00:45
20:00:53
20:01:27
20:01:21
20:00:46
20:01:17
20:01:05
20:00:59
20:01:17
20:01:00
20:01:01
20:01:02
20:00:51
20:01:00
20:00:59
20:01:00
20:00:54
20:00:56
20:00:44
20:00:44
20:00:47
20:01:31
20:00:48
20:01:09
20:01:25
20:01:41
20:01:01
20:01:16
20:01:42
20:01:07
20:01:34
20:00:51
20:01:02
20:01:01
20:01:46
20:01:12
20:01:11
20:00:53
20:01:08
20:01:09
20:01:00
20:01:28
20:01:28
20:01:09
20:01:10
20:00:56

Finish_Time
21:40:13
21:44:50
21:46:15
21:50:02
21:53:06
21:55:19
21:59:16
22:00:35
22:01:02
22:01:59
22:04:21
22:06:33
22:12:31
22:12:53
22:12:56
22:12:57
22:13:03
22:14:57
22:15:00
22:15:27
22:16:12
22:16:53
22:18:23
22:19:41
22:21:09
22:21:20
22:23:44
22:24:17
22:27:36
22:27:36
22:27:39
22:27:42
22:28:20
22:28:44
22:28:47
22:28:51
22:29:34
22:29:49
22:30:40
22:30:44
22:31:27
22:32:12
22:32:38
22488519
22:34:39
22:35:24
22:36:20
22:36:55
22:37:48
22:37:48
22:38:01
22:39:59
22:41:14
22:42:16
22:43:15
22:43:38
22:44:19
22:44:22
22:45:41
22:46:58
22:47:20
22:48:06
22:48:44
22:50:55
22:51:34
22:52:35
22:53:05
22:53:11
22:53:14
22:54:29
22:54:45
22:55:39
22:55:51
22:55:55
22:55:55
22:55:58
22:56:10
22:56:27
22:56:37
22:56:43

Remark



81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

48
49
34
50
51
52
53
54
35
55
56
36
57
37
58
59
38
60
61
39
62
63
40
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
41
75
76
42
43
44
45
77
78
79
46
80
81
82
83
84
47
85
86
48
49
50
51
52
53
87
54
88
89
90
55
56
91
92
93
94

C3100
C3043
D4068
C3052
C3022
C3056
C3058
C3031
D4029
C3047
C3035
D4006
C3055
D4053
C3028
C3106
D4028
C3090
C3070
D4065
C3016
C3046
D4045
C3067
C3014
C3104
C3103
C3045
C3015
C3020
C3021
C3018
C3012
C3048
D4054
C3069
C3003
D4009
D4008
D4051
D4050
C3019
C3004
C3038
D4011
C3099
C3037
C3041
3108
C3008
D4015
C3040
C3063
D4027
D4004
D4048
D4062
D4057
D4005
C3097
D4024
C3075
C3062
C3010
D4059
D4007
C3079
C3068
C3066
C3050

THIBA RAJOO

FUI SIAN YEOH

LAI HAR LING

INTAN ZURINA

ALEEN ZAHARIN

NOR BAIZATUL AKMAL MAT TAJUDDIN
AFIZA KHAIRUDDIN
CHEONG KAl MUN

MIMI SADINA ABU SAMAH
AMY LIYANA JAMAT

SIEW HUI KOH

JOANNA CHEONG

NG SIEW CHING

HAIRANEY HASHIM

YOKE CHEN MUN

CHOI PENG LEE

SAHABANU MAMAT

ONG CHEW EEM

FAEZAH NOOR AB RAHMAN
NADIA JUSRI

NURUL SHAHIDAH ZULKEPLI
YIAN RU NGA

ISMANIZA SADALI

LEE NAH LEONG

NORWISA JASNI

ZANNY LIU

JACYLN TEOH

KENNYDIE CHONG

NADIAH ABDUL RAHAMAN
NUR FADHILAH MOHAMAD RAFDZI
NOR SYAKIRAH BAHARUDIN
ALICIA YONG

NORLIZA ABDUL AZIZ

YAN LIN TAN

LEE KUAN LIM

WEI WAY KOK

GOH BEE CHIEN

FARIDA MD ALI

ROSNANI ABDULLAH

NOR ZUNAINAH SALLEH
SUHAILIWATI MAT AMIN
ERICA NG

FAUZIAH ABDUL KADIR

SITI KHADIJAH IBRAHIM
CHEN CHOOI YIN

CHAN PUI LING

KRYSTL TEOH

CHEE SHIN JYE

NADIA HJ MUHTAR
CHERYL CHOU KAR YIN
CHIA YAN LEE

TEA SU HUA

NORAINI ALI

ISMARITA ISMAR
FAZILA AHMAD
ZARINA BT ABDOLLAH
HUSMASAZARIAH ABD HAMID
SITI SHAHIDAH KHAMIS @ KASSIM
AZLINA BT AZIZ
KERRILEE BARRETT
JULIA' LAW CHOO LI
SAI FOONG TONG
FATIN ALIA

CHAN SOOK FUN

HJH FARIDAH AB AZIZ
WONG PECK KEE

NUR SYAKIRA ROSLI
SITI ALYAA ABDUL JALIL
ARWEN HANNA

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 9/20/2015 at 10:33:43 PM

2:56:13
2:57:31
2:57:42
2:58:03
2:58:23
2:58:31
2:58:31
2:58:40
2:58:46
2:58:51
2:58:53
2:59:11
2:59:31
3:01:17
3:01:49
3:01:49
3:02:30
3:03:31
3:04:01
3:04:16
3:04:45
3:05:17
3:05:17
3:05:21
3:05:57
3:07:55
3:07:56
3:08:15
3:09:36
3:09:36
3:09:36
3:09:59
3:10:01
3:10:10
3:10:29
3:10:33
3:10:56
3:11:11
3:11:11
3:11:54
3:11:55
3:13:09
3:13:10
3:15:38
3:17:16
3:18:13
3:18:27
3:19:48
3:21:44
3:22:37
3:23:40
3:26:05
3:27:28
3:27:52
3:29:47
3:29:50
3:31:27
3:31:30
3:31:46
3:31:47
3:31:47
3:34:38
3:38:21
3:39:51
3:40:12
3:40:44
3:41:31
3:41:58
3:46:04
3:46:11

2:55:44
2:56:38
2:57:00
2:57:35
2:58:00
2:58:03
2:58:05
2:57:51
2:58:20
2:58:34
2:58:24
2:58:45
2:58:38
3:00:29
3:00:51
3:01:41
3:02:16
3:03:08
3:03:57
3:04:03
3:04:27
3:04:09
3:04:23
3:04:31
3:05:08
3:07:12
3:07:16
3:08:05
3:08:38
3:08:40
3:08:42
3:07:03
3:09:57
3:09:35
3:09:46
3:09:25
3:10:50
3:10:34
3:11:02
3:11:38
3:11:39
3:10:15
3:12:56
3:15:31
3:16:29
3:17:35
3:18:21
3:19:09
3:21:39
3:22:23
3:23:08
3:25:32
3:26:50
3:26:53
3:29:32
3:29:34
3:31:22
3:31:26
3:31:27
3:31:28
3:30:59
3:34:25
3:37:37
3:39:14
3:39:10
3:39:48
3:40:25
3:41:13
3:45:51
3:45:27

20:01:09
20:01:34
20:01:23
20:01:08
20:01:03
20:01:08
20:01:06
20:01:29
20:01:05
20:00:57
20:01:09
20:01:06
20:01:33
20:01:28
20:01:38
20:00:48
20:00:54
20:01:03
20:00:44
20:00:53
20:00:58
20:01:48
20:01:35
20:01:31
20:01:30
20:01:23
20:01:21
20:00:51
20:01:37
20:01:36
20:01:34
20:03:36
20:00:44
20:01:14
20:01:24
20:01:48
20:00:47
20:01:17
20:00:49
20:00:57
20:00:56
20:03:34
20:00:54
20:00:47
20:01:28
20:01:18
20:00:46
20:01:19
20:00:45
20:00:54
20:01:12
20:01:13
20:01:18
20:01:39
20:00:56
20:00:56
20:00:45
20:00:45
20:00:59
20:00:58
20:01:29
20:00:53
20:01:24
20:01:17
20:01:42
20:01:36
20:01:46
20:01:25
20:00:53
20:01:24

22:56:53
22:58:11
22:58:22
22:58:43
22:59:02
22:59:11
22:59:11
22:59:20
22:59:25
22:59:31
22:59:33
22:59:50
23:00:11
23:01:56
23:02:29
23:02:29
23:03:09
23:04:11
23:04:41
23:04:55
23:05:24
23:05:57
23:05:57
23:06:01
23:06:37
23:08:34
23:08:36
23:08:55
23:10:15
23:10:15
23:10:16
23:10:38
23:10:41
23:10:49
23:11:09
23:11:12
23:11:36
23:11:50
23:11:51
23:12:34
23:12:35
23:13:49
23:13:50
23:16:17
23:17:56
23:18:52
23:19:07
23:20:28
23:22:23
23:23:17
23:24:20
23:26:45
23:28:08
23:28:31
23:30:27
23:30:29
23:32:07
23:32:10
23:32:26
23:32:26
23:32:27
23:35:17
23:39:01
23:40:31
23:40:51
23:41:23
23:42:11
23:42:38
23:46:44
23:46:51



Firefighter Cyberjaya Night Half Marathon 2015
(2015-09-19)

Overall Results (Men & Women) - 21 KM

Location: Balai Bomba dan Penyelamat Cyberjaya, Cyberjaya Temp: 27°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

RkOverall

RkMix
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RkCat

Bib
1 A0348
1 B1099
2 A0310
3 AD0116
4 A0308
5 A0273
2 B1024
6 A0305
3 B1055
7 A0377
8 A0099
4 B1009
1 C3071
9 A0088
5 B1061
6 B1128
10 A0320
11 A0267
1 D4055
12 A0198
2 C3036
7 B1048
8 B1014
9 B1109
13 A0108
10 B1006
14 A0335
3 C3096
15 A0129
16 A0245
17 A0382
18 A0030
11 B1124
2 D4052
19 A0203
20 A0152
21 A0250
4 C3111
22 A0376
23 A0181
24 A0027
25 A0046
26 A0326
12 B1062
27 A0115
28 A0056
29 A0264
30 A0061
31 A0169
32 A0021
33 A0242
3 D4060
34 A0180
35 A0261
13 B1064
14 B1088
4 D4013
5 C3065
15 B1027
36 A0153
37 A0378
16 B1108
6 C3009
17 B1053
38 A0033
39 A0282
18 B1010
5 D4083
40 A0121
41 A0292
19 B1005
42 A0148
20 B1003
43 A0287
44 A0223
21 B1107
7 C3086
45 A0276
46 A0167
47 A0073
48 A0052
49 A0084
50 A0379
22 B1063
23 B1119
51 A0077
52 A0183
53 A0321
24 B1090
54 A0383
25 B1126
26 B1050
27 B1106

Name

RANI RANAI

VADIVELLO A/L ARUMUGAM
SARAVANAN A/L EGALAMUROM
LEE CHING KEONG
MOHAMAD SAIFUL BIN ZAINON
ZI SHEN HONG
MUNINTARAN SUNDRAM
OSMAN JAMALUDDIN
TECK YONG BONG

IKMAL ZULKIFLI

KHAI CHUNG SOONG
TAN SONG HUA

LOH CHOOI FERN

JAMES BANJAMIN

LIM YEE BON

SHAHARIM MOHD ALI
LIM WEEI KEONG
YANIMAN A/L YAMAT
TOH SUNG
MUHAMMMAD ILYAS
KAH MUN HO

ROBERT HOLMES

SOOI YEW ANG

LEE WEI KOON

KOK LIM WONG
NORIZHAM MOHD NUDIN
ANAS RAMLI

TAN CHIN CHIN

MEN FAI WONG

TEOH BJ

AZRIL BUHARI

HOO SEONG TAN
TAN SIEW CHEN

NG WEI HUNG
MOHD AMRI ADAM
TUNG WENG CHUEN
SURAYA BT AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SIDEK

AZIZUL MANAF

CHU KOK KUAN

MUHAMMAD NOR SHAFIQ BIN ABDULLAH
KOH BOON LOKE

LEE CHONG HAU

EDI SHAMSUDIN MOHAMED ANNUAR
WONG KIN FATT

FAISAL RADZI

MOHD SHUKRI GHAZALI

AU YEONG HOW

TEH TEONG PHEI

ANGELA MUTINDA
MUHAMAD HAFIZ AYOB
WEI-XUN 0OI

WEI LENG TEH

JONG KWONG WU

JOO CHIN GOH

SITI NURNAZIHAH ZABA

CHEE CHNG YAP

MOHD ANUAR AHMAD SHUKRI

MD AMIN BIN MD YUNUS
KERRY STANSFIELD

TAN HOW KUAN

BOON AIKGO

JASON MARTIN

YONG KEICHUAN

LEONG YUAN JIAN

TAN DAE REN

ANGELO LOCHER

MOHD HARRIS

STANLEY YELANTS
MOHD SHUPIAN

SAIFUL MAZRIL OTHMAN
MUHAMMAD FAUZI OTHMAN
FAHERINA BT MOHD ESA
WILSON GOH

MOHD SHAFIQ MAZLAN
HAFIZUDIN ABD HALIM
DAVID NG

IVAN WONG

NG HAN KUAN

NG PO SING

HEE BOO TEOH

MUHAMMAD SYURAHBIL
MOHD KHAIDZIR B MOHD TAHA
AHMAD FEISOL ABU AMIN

LIEW CHOY
ISKANDAR ISMAIL
ADZNAM SABRI

Official_Time

1:21:13
1:22:03
1:25:53
1:26:32
1:27:31
1:28:15
1:31:57
1:32:05
1:34:29
1:36:39
1:37:02
1:37:39
1:39:34
1:39:51
1:39:51
1:40:05
1:41:23
1:42:41
1:44:10
1:44:49
1:45:36
1:46:58
1:47:01
1:48:30
1:48:48
1:48:59
1:49:10
1:49:22
1:51:05
1:51:34
1:51:48
1:51:52
1:51:53
1:52:27
1:52:56
1:53:02
1:54:33
1:54:39
1:54:41
1:54:58
1:55:16
1:55:20
1:55:52
1:56:08
1:56:08
1:56:12
1:56:18
1:56:19
1:57:25
1:57:25
1:58:13
1:58:37
1:58:47
1:58:48
1:59:36
1:59:44
1:59:55
2:00:22
2:00:43
2:01:03
2:01:04
2:01:08
2:01:20
2:01:45
2:01:51
2:02:39
2:03:10
2:03:42
2:03:53
2:04:05
2:04:27
2:04:40
2:04:59
2:05:29
2:05:31
2:05:50
2:05:53
2:06:01
2:06:43
2:07:17
2:07:37
2:07:56
2:08:06
2:08:19
2:08:32
2:08:41
2:09:22
2:10:00
2:10:35
2:10:41
2:10:54
2:10:56
2:11:32

Net_Time
1:21:10
1:22:02
1:25:52
1:26:29
1:27:30
1:28:11
1:31:56
1:31:57
1:34:26
1:36:36
1:36:59
1:37:37
1:39:32
1:39:47
1:39:47
1:39:55
1:40:43
1:42:39
1:44:05
1:44:46
1:45:33
1:46:51
1:46:36
1:48:26
1:48:37
1:48:54
1:48:36
1:49:19
1:50:58
o8
1:51:45
1:51:45
1:51:49
1552528
1:52:53
1552550
1:54:02
1:54:38
1:54:09
1:54:52
1:55:07
1:55:07
1:55:43
1:56:00
1:55:16
1:55:02
1:55:37
1:56:13
1:57:14
1:57:19
1:58:10
1:58:19
1:58:05
1:58:06
1:59:26
1:59:24
1:59:45
2:00:20
1:59:38
2:00:38
2:00:05
2:01:03
2:01:02
2:01:42
2:01:24
2:02:25
2:01:45
2:03:34
2:02:50
2:03:13
2:04:01
2:04:21
2:04:32
2:05:15
2:04:58
2:04:55
2:05:47
2:05:30
2:06:33
2:07:01
2:07:28
2:07:47
2:07:05
2:08:12
2:07:46
2:08:02
2:09:11
2:08:04
2:10:27
2:10:32
2:10:50
2:10:49
2:11:08

Start_Time
20:00:43
20:00:41
20:00:41
20:00:43
20:00:41
20:00:44
20:00:41
20:00:48
20:00:43
20:00:43
20:00:43
20:00:42
20:00:42
20:00:44
20:00:44
20:00:50
20:01:20
20:00:43
20:00:45
20:00:43
20:00:43
20:00:47
20:01:05
20:00:43
20:00:51
20:00:45
20:01:14
20:00:44
20:00:47
20:00:46
20:00:44
20:00:47
20:00:43
20:00:43
20:00:43
20:00:47
20:01:11
20:00:42
20:01:11
20:00:47
20:00:49
20:00:53
20:00:50
20:00:49
20:01:33
20:01:51
20:01:21
20:00:47
20:00:51
20:00:46
20:00:43
20:00:58
20:01:22
20:01:22
20:00:50
20:01:00
20:00:50
20:00:43
20:01:45
20:01:05
20:01:39
20:00:44
20:00:58
20:00:43
20:01:07
20:00:54
20:02:05
20:00:48
20:01:43
20:01:32
20:01:06
20:00:58
20:01:07
20:00:54
20:01:14
20:01:35
20:00:47
20:01:11
20:00:50
20:00:56
20:00:50
20:00:49
20:01:41
20:00:47
20:01:26
20:01:20
20:00:51
20:02:35
20:00:48
20:00:49
20:00:45
20:00:47
20:01:05

Finish_Time
21:21:52
21:22:43
21:26:33
21:27:11
21:28:11
21:28:55
21:32:37
21:32:45
21:35:09
21:37:18
21:37:42
21:38:19
21:40:13
21:40:30
21:40:31
21:40:44
21:42:03
21:43:21
21:44:50
21:45:28
21:46:15
21:47:37
21:47:40
21:49:09
21:49:27
21:49:38
21:49:49
21:50:02
21:51:45
21:52:13
21:52:28
21:52:32
21:52:32
21:53:06
21:53:36
21:53:41
21:55:12
21:55:19
21:55:20
21:55:38
21:55:55
21:55:59
21:56:32
21:56:48
21:56:48
21:56:52
21:56:58
21:56:59
21:58:04
21:58:05
21:58:52
21:59:16
21:59:26
21:59:28
22:00:16
22:00:23
22:00:35
22:01:02
22:01:23
22:01:42
22:01:44
22:01:47
22:01:59
22:02:24
22:02:31
22:03:19
22:03:50
22:04:21
22:04:33
22:04:45
22:05:07
22:05:19
22:05:39
22:06:08
22:06:11
22:06:29
22:06:33
22:06:40
22:07:22
22:07:57
22:08:17
22:08:35
22:08:45
22:08:58
22:09:12
22:09:21
22:10:02
22:10:39
22:11:14
22:11:20
22:11:34
22:11:35
22:12:12

Remark



94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

121

131

6 D4046
55 A0170
28 B1127
56 A0002
57 A0293
C3095
C3002

7 D4022

58 A0141

8 D4061

59 A0200

29 B1057

60 A0060

61 A0015

30 B1041

62 A0381

10 C3076

9 D4049

63 A0262

10 D4026

11 D4038

64 A0229

65 A0257

12 D4035

31 B1066

66 A0013

32 B1083

67 A0158

68 A0006

69 A0110

13 D4030

33 B1023

70 A0070

34 B1037

35 B1079

71 A0230

72 A0258

73 A0168

74 A0330

75 A0055

36 B1007

76 A0040

14 D4063

37 B1087

38 B1067

39 B1140

77 A0037

78 A0212

79 A0234

80 A0143

11 C3105

81 A0215
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MUHAMMAD AB RAHMAN

OH CHOOR GUAN

CHEW KAK HO

JENTHI KRISHNA RADHA
MUHAMMAD ZULFADHLI BIN BAHARUM
HAZWAN HAKIMI MD HASSIM
CHUANG YEN JEAT

KHAIROL MOHAMAD

CHENG SIU LUN

AZIZUL AZWAR ABD AZIZ

TEH TEONG SIN

MUHAMMAD NAZIF
MUHAMMAD ZULKEFLEE YUSOF
MATTIAS MURPHY LAI

MOHD FARID MOHD BUANG
ABDUL RASHID BIN ABDUL HAMID
SUARNI DAUD

LIM JEE GIN

MOHAMAD KHAIRY MD DIN
MOHAMAD KHAIRY MD DIN
FATIN ALIA

NORAZILA JuLI

TAN KEAN JUN

KEAN BOON SUI

MOHAMAD ZAIDI BAHAUDDIN
AMZARI ZHAHIR

MOHAMAD FIRDAUS MUSA
KHITHOB AHMAD

ABDUL HALIM JUSOH

AMIR AKMAL BIN MD SHOKOR
TEH BOON KIM

TIAN SIONG LEE

NAI CHOON GAN

SWEE GUAN LIM

NUR ADIBAH BT MOHD ASMORI DIBA
CHING HUI PUA

AZRUL AZRIN ABDUL AZIZ

NOR FARHAIN SARMIN

NUR ASMAWATI A.SHAARY
MUHAMMAD FAHRIN ASHRAFF NGELAI
TAM MUN SANG

MERVYN SEET

ZULKIFLI BIN DERAMAN
ROSHAN BABU BALAKRISHNAN
ROZANA ZAHARUDDIN

KOK TING LEE

AHMAD SAUFI AZIS

JOHANES RIANDY

HENDRA JAYA NAPITUPULU
WAN NORAZREEN WAN ARIFFIN
ZAMZANI ZAMZURI
AZHARUDDIN RAIF
MUHAMMAD AKMAL ANWAR
ADLIN ABDUL MAJID

NAZWADY OMAR

ANGIE NG

ALEX ONG

YIN WEI LIEW

NORHAYATI BT ABDULLAH
TONG-LEONG CHONG
ZULHUSMIE ARIPIN
MOCHAMAD ARIE ARIZONA
SANDRA RANDALL

JAMES SUN

ESZALIFAH MOHD

HOH HUANG CHIN

XINTING LEE

ZUE TAQWALLAH

MOHD FAZLIE

THIBA RAJOO

KCLIM

SEOW TENG GOH

TEAN | CUNG

MOHD FAISAL

JEYA SARAVANAN PILLAI A/L DAMODRAN

2:43:40
2:43:43
2:43:46
2:44:.07
2:44:28
2:44:42
2:45:01
2:45:11
2:45:30
2:45:34
2:46:02
2:46:17
2:46:19
2:46:19
2:46:20
2:46:29
2:46:41
2:46:43
2:46:45
2:46:58
2:47:01
2:47:26
2:47:26
2:47:27
2:47:55
2:48:00
2:48:03
2:48:04
2:48:36
2:48:52
2:49:13
2:49:17
2:49:18
2:49:19
2:49:22
2:49:33
2:49:35
2:49:37
2:49:55
2:49:56
2:50:15
2:50:27
2:50:49
2:50:49
2:50:53
2:50:54
2:51:02
2:51:07
2:51:10
2:51:19
2H5117L)
2:51:31
2:51:33
2:51:35
2:51:45
2:51:53
2:51:55
2:51:57
2:52:26
2:52:26
2:52:31
2:52:31
2:52:34
2:52:34
2:53:02
2:53:09
2:53:22
2:53:32
2:53:49
2:54:05
2:54:18
2:54:58
2:54:59
2:54:59
2:55:00
2:55:01
2:55:11
2:55:12
2:55:14
2:55:15
2:55:15
2:55:16
2:55:17
2:55:18
2:55:18
2:55:26
2:55:26
2:55:30
2:55:32
2:55:47
2:55:57
2:55:57
2:56:03
2:56:12
2:56:13
2:56:13
2:56:15
2:56:57
2:56:59
2:57:19

2:43:32
2:43:14
2:43:07
2:43:33
2:44:08
2:43:43
2:44:16
2:44:51
2:44:42
2:45:18
2:45:52
2:45:52
2:45:18
2:45:32
2:45:34
2:45:28
2:46:20
2:46:25
2:46:39
2:46:15
2:46:53
2:46:50
2:46:50
2:46:53
2:47:24
2:46:58
2:47:41
2:47:02
2:38:57
2:48:42
2:48:41
2:48:53
2:49:09
2:48:58
2:49:18
2:48:58
2:49:04
2:34:36
2:49:07
2:49:45
2:49:49
2:50:17
2:50:42
2:50:43
2:50:16
2:50:00
2:50:10
2:50:23
2:50:56
2:50:51
2:50:59
2:51:28
2:51:00
2:50:18
2:50:55
2:51:04
2:51:45
2:51:07
2:52:04
2:51:09
25515371
2:52:10
2551529
2:51:29
255219
2:52:14
2:52:48
2:53:29
ZHTEET
2:53:34
2:53:36
2:54:26
2:54:26
2:54:46
2:54:40
2:54:49
2:54:25
2:54:43
2:50:57
2:54:46
2:54:23
2:54:55
2:54:37
2:54:30
2:55:08
2:54:54
2:54:54
2:54:42
2:54:41
2:55:19
2:55:27
2:55:27
2:55:47
2:55:50
2:55:44
2:55:45
2:56:06
2:56:11
2:56:07
2:56:36

20:00:48
20:01:09
20:01:19
20:01:14
20:01:00
20:01:39
20:01:25
20:01:00
20:01:28
20:00:55
20:00:50
20:01:05
20:01:41
20:01:28
20:01:26
20:01:41
20:01:01
20:00:58
20:00:46
20:01:23
20:00:48
20:01:16
20:01:16
20:01:14
20:01:11
20:01:42
20:01:02
20:01:42
20:10:18
20:00:50
20:01:12
20:01:04
20:00:49
20:01:02
20:00:44
20:01:15
20:01:12
20:15:41
20:01:29
20:00:51
20:01:07
20:00:49
20:00:47
20:00:47
20:01:17
20:01:34
20:01:32
20:01:24
20:00:54
20:01:08
20:01:10
20:00:43
20:01:12
20:01:57
20:01:30
20:01:30
20:00:51
20:01:30
20:01:02
20:01:57
20:01:40
20:01:01
20:01:46
20:01:45
20:01:23
20:01:36
20:01:14
20:00:44
20:01:12
20:01:11
20:01:22
20:01:12
20:01:13
20:00:53
20:01:00
20:00:52
20:01:25
20:01:08
20:04:57
20:01:09
20:01:32
20:01:00
20:01:20
20:01:28
20:00:50
20:01:12
20:01:12
20:01:28
20:01:31
20:01:09

20:01:08
20:00:49
20:01:26
20:01:31
20:01:23

22:44:19
22:44:22
22:44:26
22:44:47
22:45:08
22:45:22
22:45:41
22:45:51
22:46:10
22:46:13
22:46:41
22:46:57
22:46:58
22:46:59
22:46:59
22:47:08
22:47:20
22:47:23
22:47:24
22:47:38
22:47:40
22:48:06
22:48:06
22:48:07
22:48:35
22:48:40
22:48:43
22:48:44
22:49:15
22:49:31
22:49:53
22:49:56
22:49:58
22:49:59
22:50:01
22:50:13
22:50:15
22:50:17
22:50:35
22:50:35
22:50:55
22:51:06
22:51:28
22:51:29
22:51:33
22:51:34
22:51:42
22:51:46
22:51:50
22:51:59
22:52:08
22:52:11
22:52:12
22:52:14
22:52:25
22:52:33
22:52:35
22:52:37
22:53:05
22:53:06
22:53:11
22:53:11
22:53:14
22:53:14
22:53:42
22:53:49
22:54:02
22:54:12
22:54:29
22:54:45
22:54:57
22:55:38
22:55:38
22:55:39
22:55:40
22:55:40
22:55:50
22:55:51
22:55:54
22:55:55
22:55:55
22:55:55
22:55:57
22:55:58
22:55:58
22:56:05
22:56:05
22:56:10
22:56:12
22:56:27
22:56:37
22:56:37
22:56:43
22:56:51
22:56:53
22:56:53
22:56:55
22:57:36
22:57:38
22:57:58



394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429

431
432
433
434
435

437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493

82
313

83
314
315
316
317

84

85

86

87
318
319
320

88

89

%

91

92
321

93
322
323
324

%
325
326

95

%
327
328

97
329
330
331
332
333

98
334

99
335
100
336
337
101
338
339
102
103
104
340
105
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
106
107
108
350
109
110
111
112
351
113
114
352
115
116
353
354
117
355
118
119
356
120
121
357
358
359
122
123
360
361
362
363
124
364
365
366
367
368
369

49 (3043
226 A0353
34 D4068
227 A0284
228 A0204
229 A0105
230 A0068
50 C3052
51 C3022
52 C3056
53 C3058
231 A0201
232 A0343
233 A0051
54 C3031
35 D4029
55 C3047
56 C3035
36 D4006
88 B1069
57 C3055
234 A0213
89 B1115
90 B1111
37 D4053
235 A0298
236 A0096
58 C3028
59 C3106
237 A0362
238 A0009
38 D4028
239 A0049
240 A0020
241 A0003
242 A0259
243 A0017
60 C3090
244 A0157
61 C3070
91 B1058
39 D4065
92 B1098
93 B1100
62 C3016
245 A0339
246 A0274
63 C3046
40 D4045
64 C3067
247 A0210
65 C3014
248 A0237
249 A0385
94 B1038
250 A0039
251 A0117
95 B1076
252 A0159
253 A0277
254 A0101
66 C3104
67 C3103
68 C3045
96 B1056
69 C3015
70 C3020
71 C3021
72 C3018
255 A0333
73 C3012
74 C3048
256 A0014
41 D4054
75 C3069
97 B1103
257 A0098
76 C3003
98 B1092
42 D4009
43 D4008
258 A0112
44 D4051
45 D4050
99 B1120
259 A0360
260 A0171
77 C3019
78 C3004
261 A0114
262 A0081
263 A0034
264 A0122
79 C3038
265 A0162
266 A0151
267 A3074
268 A0038
269 A0361
270 A0194

FUI SIAN YEOH

KOK KUANG TENG

LAI HAR LING

AU KIEN KANG

NG WAN SEONG

KIAN PENG LOH

GUAN PING YAU

INTAN ZURINA

ALEEN ZAHARIN

NOR BAIZATUL AKMAL MAT TAJUDDIN
AFIZA KHAIRUDDIN

NAZRI ABU BAKAR
FOONG KAM HO

DANIEL YAP

CHEONG KAI MUN

MIMI SADINA ABU SAMAH
AMY LIYANA JAMAT

SIEW HUI KOH

JOANNA CHEONG

CHEE YIT CHAN
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POH ZHI KUANG
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MUSTAFA CONROY
MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL ANNUAR BIN SULAIMAN
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23:05:24
23:05:45
23:05:47
23:05:57
23:05:57
23:06:01
23:06:31
23:06:37
23:06:47
23:06:51
23:06:55
23:06:59
23:07:23
23:07:24
23:07:37
23:07:37
23:07:48
23:08:34
23:08:36
23:08:55
23:09:38
23:10:15
23:10:15
23:10:16
23:10:38
23:10:40
23:10:41
23:10:49
23:11:.06
23:11:09
23:11:12
23:11:34
23:11:34
23:11:36
23:11:47
23:11:50
23:11:51
23:12:14
23:12:34
23:12:35
23:12:50
23:13:04
23:13:31
23:13:49
23:13:50
23:14:21
23:14:27
23:14:53
23:15:06
23:16:17
23:16:25
23:16:31
23:16:41
23:16:57
23:17:26
23:17:28



494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567

370
125
371
126
372
373
127
374
375
376
128
377
378
379
380
381
382
129
383
384
385
130
386
387
131
388
389
390
132
391
392
393
133
134
394
395
135
396
136
397
398
137
138
139
140
141
399
400
142
401
143
402
403
404
405
144
145
406
407
408
146
409
410
147
148
211
412
149
150
213
414
415
416
217

271 A0097
46 D4011
272 A0059
80 C3099
273 A0238
274 A0165
81 C3037
275 A0290
276 A0266
277 A0120
82 (3041
278 A0295
100 B1035
279 A0334
280 A0240
281 A0174
282 A0074
83 C3108
283 A0045
284 A0065
285 A0319
84 C3008
286 A0185
287 A0019
47 DA4015
101 B1059
102 B1073
288 A0306
85 C3040
289 A0297
103 B1008
290 A0119
86 C3063
48 D4027
291 A0315
292 A0179
49 D4004
104 B1001
50 D4048
293 A0146
294 A0359
51 D4062
52 D4057
53 D4005
87 C3097
54 D4024
295 A0235
296 A0184
88 C3075
297 A0232
89 C3062
298 A0035
299 A0103
300 A0332
301 A0001
90 C3010
55 D4059
302 A0173
303 A0172
304 A0216
56 D4007
305 A0301
306 A0285
91 C3079
92 C3068
307 A0271
308 A0135
93 C3066
94 C3050
309 A0190
310 A0275
311 A0209
105 B1091
312 A0283

KEVIN ONG

CHEN CHOOI YIN

FADHLI RUSLI

CHAN PUILING

TAN CHONG HAN

MOHD RUZAILI MOHAMMAD RUMAN
KRYSTL TEOH

CHOO CHANG CHNG

YANG KWANG JEN

LEONARD KOK

CHEE SHIN JYE

SOH SEA

KET KEONG LIM

MOHD AZAM FARID B MAZLAN
TAN CHUN HONG

MOHD ZAHILE BIN ISMAIL
HAIRULANUAR AMIR

CHOONG LOI

FOO CHOON LO

CHAN HUA TAT

NADIA HJ MUHTAR
MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR MOHD ALI
ARIS EPIT

CHERYL CHOU KAR YIN

SAMSUL BAHARI ADNAN

KU HAN MENG

GOH GHOK WANG

CHIA YAN LEE

SIONG ZHE CHUAH

GOH KHENG SIANG

LEE KEEA SENG

TEA SU HUA

NORAINI ALl

MOHD KAMIL B ANUAR EFFENDY
MUHAMAD ASYRANI ZAINUDIN
ISMARITA ISMAR

MOHAMED AFFENDY MOHAMED JALIL
FAZILA AHMAD

MOHD OMAR

MOHD SHAHRUL NIZAM

ZARINA BT ABDOLLAH
HUSMASAZARIAH ABD HAMID
SITI SHAHIDAH KHAMIS @ KASSIM
AZLINA BT AZIZ

KERRILEE BARRETT

SYAMIL YSF

MUHAMMAD SALLEHUDIN
JULIA LAW CHOO LI

SUBHAWAT KAEWDUSIT

SAI FOONG TONG

CHAI FOOK YEW

KHAIRUN ANWAR AYOB
MUHAMMAD SHAFFERY B SHARIF
ABDUL HAMID ARSHAD

FATIN ALIA

CHAN SOOK FUN

MOHD YUSRI SAIDIN

MOHD YAZRI SAIDIN

RAJA IDZHAM

HJH FARIDAH AB AZIZ

KHAIRUN SHAHIZAM MUKTAR
NG THIAM CHIN

WONG PECK KEE

NUR SYAKIRA ROSLI

ZAINAL ABIDIN ABDUL AZIZ
MOHAMAD AZRI RAZALI

SITI ALYAA ABDUL JALIL

ARWEN HANNA

MUHAMMAD FAHRUL FAHMI KAMAL
ZULKIFLE ABDUL SALAM

NUR ANWAR FATIMI OSMAN
LIEW TIAN LIAN

LIEW CHEE KEONG
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3:16:54
3:17:16
3:17:25
3:18:13
3:18:14
3:18:19
3:18:27
3:18:54
3:18:55
3:19:44
3:19:48
3:20:05
3:20:08
3:20:08
3:20:37
3:21:35
3:21:38
3:21:44
3:21:51
3:22:22
3:22:28
3:22:37
3:22:42
3:22:43
3:23:40
3:24:46
3:24:49
3:25:03
3:26:05
3:26:06
3:26:49
3:27:26
3:27:28
3:27:52
3:28:43
3:28:47
3:29:47
3:29:49
3:29:50
3:29:51
SPLIEE
3:31:27
3:31:30
3:31:46
3:31:47
3:31:47
3:32:45
3:34:35
3:34:38
3:37:02
3:38:21
3:38:23
3:38:28
3:38:57
3:39:51
3:39:51
3:40:12
3:40:27
3:40:29
3:40:43
3:40:44
3:40:50
3:41:25
3:41:31
3:41:58
3:41:59
3:42:30
3:46:04
3:46:11
3:47:06
3:47:07
3:47:51
3:48:51
3:48:51

3:15:57
3:16:29
3:16:23
3:17:35
3:18:07
3:17:14
3:18:21
3:18:02
3:18:02
3:19:00
3:19:09
3:19:41
3:19:27
3:19:49
3:20:02
3:21:15
3:21:19
3:21:39
3:19:57
3:21:43
3:22:20
3:22:23
3:22:02
3:22:30
3:23:08
3:24:12
3:24:36
3:24:17
3:25:32
3:25:34
3:26:23
3:26:48
3:26:50
3:26:53
3:27:45
3:28:37
3:29:32
3:29:33
3:29:34
3:29:36
3:29:24
3:31:22
3:31:26
3:31:27
3:31:28
3:30:59
3:31:50
3:33:33
3:34:25
3:35:50
3:37:37
3:37:39
3:37:50
3:38:26
3:38:57
3:39:14
3:39:10
3:40:10
3:40:10
3:39:48
3:39:48
3:40:19
3:40:20
3:40:25
3:41:13
3:41:12
3:41:37
3:45:51
3:45:27
3:46:13
3:46:11
3:46:47
3:47:57
3:47:56

20:01:37
20:01:28
20:01:42
20:01:18
20:00:48
20:01:45
20:00:46
20:01:32
20:01:34
20:01:24
20:01:19
20:01:04
20:01:20
20:01:00
20:01:16
20:01:00
20:00:59
20:00:45
20:02:34
20:01:20
20:00:48
20:00:54
20:01:20
20:00:53
20:01:12
20:01:14
20:00:53
20:01:27
20:01:13
20:01:12
20:01:07
20:01:18
20:01:18
20:01:39
20:01:38
20:00:50
20:00:56
20:00:56
20:00:56
20:00:55
20:01:10
20:00:45
20:00:45
20:00:59
20:00:58
20:01:29
20:01:35
20:01:43
20:00:53
20:01:52
20:01:24
20:01:24
20:01:18
20:01:11
20:01:34
20:01:17
20:01:42
20:00:58
20:00:59
20:01:36
20:01:36
20:01:11
20:01:45
20:01:46
20:01:25
20:01:27
20:01:33
20:00:53
20:01:24
20:01:33
20:01:35
20:01:45
20:01:34
20:01:35

23:17:34
23:17:56
23:18:05
23:18:52
23:18:54
23:18:58
23:19:07
23:19:34
23:19:35
23:20:23
23:20:28
23:20:45
23:20:47
23:20:48
23:21:17
23:22:15
23:22:18
23:22:23
23:22:31
23:23:02
23:23:07
23:23:17
23:23:22
23:23:22
23:24:20
23:25:26
23:25:28
23:25:43
23:26:45
23:26:45
23:27:29
23:28:05
23:28:08
23:28:31
23:29:23
23:29:27
23:30:27
23:30:29
23:30:29
23:30:31
23:30:33
23:32:07
23:32:10
23:32:26
23:32:26
23:32:27
23:33:25
23:35:15
23:35:17
23:37:41
23:39:01
23:39:02
23:39:08
23:39:37
23:40:31
23:40:31
23:40:51
23:41:07
23:41:09
23:41:23
23:41:23
23:41:30
23:42:05
23:42:11
23:42:38
23:42:38
23:43:10
23:46:44
23:46:51
23:47:46
23:47:46
23:48:31
23:49:30
23:49:30



	A - 21KM MEN OPEN
	B - 21KM MEN SENIOR
	C - 21KM WOMEN OPEN
	D - 21KM WOMEN SENIOR
	MEN ONLY RESULTS
	WOMEN ONLY RESULTS
	OVERALL RESULTS

